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LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY
This limited warranty is valid for the original end-used purchaser/consumer (herein, the “original purchaser”) only and may not be transferred or assigned.

The original purchaser must carefully read and retain a copy of this warranty together with the original installation manual for the limited warranty purposes. If 
the original purchaser has not received a copy of the installation manual, it may be obtained online at www.fleurco.com or by contacting Fleurco Products Inc. at 
1-800-993-0033.

Fleurco Products Inc. (“Fleurco”) warrants all shower doors composed primarily of tempered glass1, PVC seals, aluminum, stainless steel and/or brass, and its Microtek® 
repellant coating, as well as all acrylic shower bases and tubs composed primarily of acrylic sheet and fiberglass, to be free from defects in material and workmanship under 
normal use and maintenance for a period of ten (10) years from the original date of purchase.

Fleurco warrants all lighted mirrors (except LED cosmetic mirrors) and LED medicine cabinets composed primarily of glass, aluminum and electric components, medicine 
cabinets, polymarble textured bases, bathroom accessories and vanities, as well as all solid surface tubs, to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal 
use and maintenance for a period of years (5) years from the original date of purchase.

Fleurco warrants its LED cosmetic mirrors to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and maintenance for a period of three (3) years from the 
original date of purchase.

The limited product warranty for Fibo by Fleurco Wall Systems is available at www.fleurco.com/fibo.

Fleurco warrants its SEKUR+ (Shatter Retention Technology) film to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and maintenance for a period of (5) 
years from the original date of purchase.

The above-mentioned products are collectively referred to as, the “Products” and individually referred to as, a “Product” for the purposes hereof.

If used in commercial units, Fleurco warrants the Products to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and maintenance for a period of one (1) 
year from the original date of installation.

To the maximum extent permitted under applicable law, no other representation or warranty, expressed or implied, legal or otherwise is given or made by Fleurco regarding 
the Products.

It is the original purchaser’s obligation to verify that the Product is exempt from any defect prior to its installation.

For any claims under this limited warranty, the original purchaser is required to follow the warranty claim procedure provided for below.

Acts Invalidating Limited Warranty

This limited warranty does not apply to:

1. Products purchased from unauthorized Fleurco distributors or resellers;
2. Products relocated after initial installation;
3. Products which are modified and/or combined with products manufactured or supplied by others, including but not limited to shading devices (eg tinting, security 

films, or glazings);
4. Products which have defects or damage which result from improper installation, negligence or accidents, or any act of God including those that take place 

underground including natural settlement of the structure;
5. Products which are damaged or deteriorated due to incorrect operating procedures and/or misuse and/or improper maintenance;
6. Products which have been installed contrary to Fleurco’s printed installation manual;
7. Products which have been subjected to alteration and/or modification;
8. Products which have been exposed to chemicals and/or abrasive products;
9. Stained Products resulting from hard water, ferrous water or salty water; and
10. Products used on structures for which it was not designed.

To avoid improper installation/maintenance and consequently prevent potential Product breakage or damage leading to personal injuries, property damage, death, or 
invalidation of the limited warranty set forth herein, Fleurco recommends that its products be installed by an experienced professional in bathroom products installation.

Products that fall outside of the limited warranty provided herein remain the sole responsibility of the original purchaser without any recourse against Fleurco.

Limited Warranty Performance

In the event of any defective Product covered under this limited warranty, Fleurco will only be obligated, at Fleurco’s sole option, to repair the defective part or unit of 
the Product or to furnish a new or rebuilt part or unit of the Product of equivalent value in exchange for the part or unit of the Product that is defective. All labour costs 
related to any replacement Products shall be at the cost of the original purchaser. Fleurco’s aggregate liability hereunder shall be limited to the lesser of the suggested 
manufacturer’s retail price of the Product at the moment of Purchase by the original purchaser and the actual purchase price paid for the Product by the original purchaser. 
Furthermore, Fleurco will not be responsible for the cost of repairs or replacement of installation materials such as tiles, marble, vanities, etc. and the labour costs related 
thereto.

To acquire further assistance and/or obtain warranty service, follow the instructions for the Limited Warranty Claim Form that are available online at www.fleurco.com/
warranty. All limited warranty service requests must be accompanied by the original purchase receipt. Fleurco must receive the written notice within fifteen (15) days of the 
time the Product defect is discovered. Upon the acceptance of a warranty claim by Fleurco, Fleurco will advise the original purchaser of the corrective action, if any, that will 
be undertaken by Fleurco. If requested by Fleurco, the original purchaser must return any defective Product that Fleurco has agreed to replace in its original packaging (at 
the cost of the original purchaser).

In order for this limited warranty to be valid, the Product and its components must be accessible for on-site inspection by a representative appointed by Fleurco.

Disclaimer 

To the maximum extent permitted under applicable law, Fleurco expressly disclaims and excludes any liability for consequential, special, or incidental damage nor for 
damage caused or resulting from fortuitous event, loss of time, loss of use, inconvenience, unnecessary expenses, labour, material or other costs with respect to the 
application of this limited warranty or with respect to the removal or replacement of a defective Product. Under no circumstances shall Fleurco or any of its representatives 
be held liable for corporeal/personal injuries to any person or damage to any property however arising. All warranties are limited to the applicable statute of limitations/
prescription periods, but in no case will they extend beyond the time periods set forth herein. The remedies provided for herein shall be limited to repair or replacement of 
the Product provided by this limited warranty and is the exclusive remedy with respect to any loss or damage. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, 
WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THE DESCRIPTION SET FORTH HEREIN AND ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES ARISING AT COMMON LAW OR BY STATUTE ARE 
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMED BY FLEURCO.

Fleurco reserves the right to amend this limited warranty without notice at any time. Such amendment will not impact the limited warranty terms and conditions effective at 
the time of the purchase of the Products concerned by the original purchaser.

In case any one or more of the terms and conditions contained in this limited warranty shall, for any reason, be held invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect, such 
invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall not affect the other terms and conditions of the limited warranty, and this limited warranty, shall be construed as if such invalid, 
illegal or unenforceable provision had never been contained herein. If moreover, any one or more of the terms and conditions contained in this limited warranty shall for any 
reason be held to be excessively broad as to duration, geographical scope, activity or subject, it shall be construed by limiting and reducing it, as to be enforceable to the 
extent compatible with the applicable law as it shall then appear.

1 Although highly unlikely, please note that due to the nature of the product, glass has an inherent possibility of breakage.
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BYPASS IN-LINE SHOWERS
GEMINI PLUS.......................................................................................................................................... 6-7
Frameless sliding doors
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C  Mi

GEMINI...................................................................................................................................................... 8-9
Frameless sliding doors
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C  

MERCURY.............................................................................................................................................10-11
Frameless sliding doors
Sizes: 48, 60, 72

M C

CORDOBA PLUS............................................................................................................................... 12-13
Semi-frameless sliding doors
Sizes: 48, 60, 61, 72

C

BYPASS 2 SIDED SHOWERS
GEMINI PLUS......................................................................................................................................14-15
Frameless sliding doors with return panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C Mi

GEMINI.................................................................................................................................................. 16-17
Frameless sliding doors with return panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C

MERCURY............................................................................................................................................ 18-21
Frameless sliding doors with return panel
Sizes: 48, 60, 72

M C

NEW!MIST GLASS

NEW!MIST GLASS

M
Glass surface 
protection Safety Protection Available finishes Glass type

Chrome C Clear

Brushed Nickel Mi Mist

Matte Black

See website for more 
information

For more information, 
see page 120

Brushed Gold

S · EN | 2025
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BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURES
GEMINI PLUS..................................................................................................................................... 22-23
Frameless sliding doors
Sizes: 60, 65

M C Mi

GEMINI PLUS 2 SIDED TUB ENCLOSURE...............................................................................24-25
Frameless sliding doors with return panel
Sizes: 6030, 6032, 6530, 6532

M C

GEMINI................................................................................................................................................. 26-27
Frameless sliding doors
Sizes: 60

M C

MERCURY......................................................................................................................................... 28--29
Frameless sliding doors
Size: 60

M C

CORDOBA PLUS.............................................................................................................................. 30-31
Semi-frameless sliding doors
Size: 60

C

M
Glass surface 
protection Safety Protection Available finishes Glass type

Chrome C Clear

Brushed Nickel Mi Mist

Matte Black

See website for more 
information

For more information, 
see page 120

Brushed Gold

NEW
MIST GLASS

NEW
DIMENSION

S · EN | 2025
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Glass surface protection

  In-line
Frameless sliding doors

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered glass • 79" Height

NEW!
MIST GLASS

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS 48
45" to 48" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPS148-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPS148-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPS148-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPS148-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPS148-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPS148-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPS148-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPS148-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 54
51" to 54" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 23 1/4" to 26 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPS154-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPS154-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPS154-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPS154-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPS154-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPS154-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPS154-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPS154-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 60
57" to 60" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPS160-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPS160-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPS160-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPS160-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPS160-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPS160-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPS160-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPS160-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Frameless sliding doors

N
P

S
16

0
-12

-4
0

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

3/8” (10mm) clear or mist tempered glass

Shower door height: 79”

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes

NEW!
MIST GLASS
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Glass surface protection

 In-line
Frameless sliding doors

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height

S · EN | 2025

BYPASS 48
45" to 48" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGS148-11-40 Chrome

NGS148-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGS148-33-40 Matte Black

NGS148-12-40 Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 60
57" to 60" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGS160-11-40 Chrome

NGS160-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGS160-33-40 Matte Black

NGS160-12-40 Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 54
51" to 54" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 23 1/4" to 26 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGS154-11-40 Chrome

NGS154-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGS154-33-40 Matte Black

NGS154-12-40 Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

1/4" (6mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 75"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes

 In-line
Frameless sliding doors

N
G

S
16

0
-11-4

0
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Glass surface protection

 In-line
Frameless sliding doors

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" or 86" Height

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS 48
45" to 48" W • Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT

NMS148-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79"

NMS148-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS148-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79"

NMS148-11-40 _ -86 Chrome 86"

NMS148-25-40 _ -86 Brushed Nickel 86"

NMS148-33-40 _ -86 Matte Black 86"

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 72
69" to 72" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 32 1/2" to 35 1/2"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT

NMS172-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79"

NMS172-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS172-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79"

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 60
57" to 60" W • Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT

NMS160-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79"

NMS160-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS160-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79"

NMS160-11-40 _ -86 Chrome 86"

NMS160-25-40 _ -86 Brushed Nickel 86"

NMS160-33-40 _ -86 Matte Black 86"

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to indicate inner 
door side

L                                                  R

Inner doorInner door
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

Vertical handles

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" or 86"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 In-line
Frameless sliding doors

N
M

S
16

0
-11-4

0
R

-7
9
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CORDOBA   In-line
Semi-frameless sliding doors 

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height (Bypass 61: 79" H)
1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS 48
44" to 48" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 20" to 24"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

CKS148-11-40 Chrome

CKS148-25-40 Brushed Nickel

CKS148-33-40 Matte Black

3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass

CLS148-11-40 Chrome

CLS148-25-40 Brushed Nickel

CLS148-33-40 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 61
58" to 62" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 25" to 29"

MODEL FINISH

3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass

CLS161-11-40 Chrome

CLS161-25-40 Brushed Nickel

BASE SIZE

ABF3763AD-18-11 or 25-B 63" x 38 ½" x 1 3/8"*

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 72
68" to 72" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 30" to 34"

MODEL FINISH

3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass

CLS172-11-40 Chrome

CLS172-25-40 Brushed Nickel

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS 60
56" to 60" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 24" to 28"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

CKS160-11-40 Chrome

CKS160-25-40 Brushed Nickel

CKS160-33-40 Matte Black

3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass

CLS160-11-40 Chrome

CLS160-25-40 Brushed Nickel

CLS160-33-40 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

ABF3763AD
Flanged Covered Linear Style
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*5 year limited warranty

*

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Header features built in anti-jump system 

Anti-rattle tracking system

3/8" (10mm) and 1/4" (6mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 75" (79" for bypass 61)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black (certain models only) finishes
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Semi-frameless sliding doors
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Glass surface protection

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered glass • 79" Height

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

NEW!
MIST GLASS

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS 54 WITH RETURN PANEL

51" to 54" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 23 1/4" to 26 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPUS54 __ __-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPUS54 __ __-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPUS54 __ __-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPUS54 __ __-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPUS5436 __-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPUS5436 __-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPUS5436 __-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPUS5436 __-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BYPASS 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45" to 48" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPUS48 __ __-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPUS48 __ __-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPUS48 __ __-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPUS48 __ __-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPUS4836 __-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPUS4836 __-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPUS4836 __-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPUS4836 __-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BYPASS 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57" to 60" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPUS60 __ __-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPUS60 __ __-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPUS60 __ __-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPUS60 __ __-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPUS6036 __-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPUS6036 __-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPUS6036 __-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPUS6036 __-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-L2 or R2 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4842-18-L2 or R2 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

RP RP

RP

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to  
indicate return panel side

L                          R

R
P

R
P

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ⅜" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ⅜" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ⅜" to 39 ⅞"
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 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel

*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

3/8" (10mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes
*Certain dimensions only. See page 14 for more information.
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NEW!
MIST GLASS
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Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size 32"  or 36"  in the "RP" fieldRP

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ⅜" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ⅜" to 33 ⅞"
S · EN | 2025

BYPASS 54 WITH RETURN PANEL

51" to 54" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 23 1/4" to 26 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGUS54 __ __-11-40 Chrome

NGUS54 __ __-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGUS54 __ __-33-40 Matte Black

NGUS54 __ __-12-40 Brushed Gold

BYPASS 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45" to 48" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGUS48 __ __-11-40 Chrome

NGUS48 __ __-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGUS48 __ __-33-40 Matte Black

NGUS48 __ __-12-40 Brushed Gold

BYPASS 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57" to 60" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGUS60 __ __-11-40 Chrome

NGUS60 __ __-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGUS60 __ __-33-40 Matte Black

NGUS60 __ __-12-40 Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-L2 or R2 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to 
indicate return panel side

L                          R

R
P

R
P

RP

RP

RP

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

1/4" (6mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 75"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel
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Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" field**RP

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" or 86" Height

**32" & 42" return panels are not available with 86" height.

S · EN | 2025

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" field**RP

R
P

WALL

W
A

L
L

Inner door closes against wall

Inner door

Inner door & return panel must be on 
opposite sides for this configuration.

RETURN PANELS**

32" RP = 29 ⅜" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ⅜" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ⅜" to 39 ⅞"

**32" & 42" return panels are not 
available with 86" height.

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS 48 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

45" to 48" W · Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT

NMS248R  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79"

NMS248R  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS248R  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79"

NMS248R36L-11-40-86 Chrome 86"

NMS248R36L-25-40-86 Brushed Nickel 86"

NMS248R36L-33-40-86 Matte Black 86"

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

BYPASS 60 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

57" to 60" W · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL  FINISH HEIGHT

NMS260R  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79"

NMS260R  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS260R  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79"

NMS260R36L-11-40-86 Chrome 86"

NMS260R36L-25-40-86 Brushed Nickel 86"

NMS260R36L-33-40-86 Matte Black 86"

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

BYPASS 72 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

69" to 72" W · Approx. entry: 32 1/2" to 35 1/2"

MODEL  FINISH HEIGHT

NMS272R  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79"

NMS272R  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS272R  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79"

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

RP

RP

RP

NMS2    60    R    32    L    -11-40-79

Door front Inner door side

Return panel Return panel side
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

Vertical handles

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" or 86"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel
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Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" field**RP

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" or 86" Height

**32" & 42" return panels are not available with 86" height.

S · EN | 2025

R
P

WALL
W

A
L

L

Inner door closes against wall

Inner door & return panel must be on opposite 
sides for this configuration.

Inner door

NMS2    60    L    32    R    -11-40-79

Door front Inner door side

Return panel Return panel side

BYPASS 48 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

45" to 48" W · Approx. entry: 20 1/4" to 23 1/4"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT

NMS248L  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79"

NMS248L  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS248L  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79"

NMS248L36R-11-40-86 Chrome 86"

NMS248L36R-25-40-86 Brushed Nickel 86"

NMS248L36R-33-40-86 Matte Black 86"

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

BYPASS 60 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

57" to 60" W · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL  FINISH HEIGHT

NMS260L  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79"

NMS260L  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS260L  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79"

NMS260L36R-11-40-86 Chrome 86"

NMS260L36R-25-40-86 Brushed Nickel 86"

NMS260L36R-33-40-86 Matte Black 86"

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

BYPASS 72 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

69" to 72" W · Approx. entry: 32 1/2" to 35 1/2"

MODEL  FINISH HEIGHT

NMS272L  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79"

NMS272L  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79"

NMS272L  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79"

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

RP

RP

RP

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

RETURN PANELS**

32" RP = 29 ⅜" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ⅜" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ⅜" to 39 ⅞"

**32" & 42" return panels are not 
available with 86" height.
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

Vertical handles

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" or 86"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 2 Sided
Frameless sliding doors with return panel

N
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S
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Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered glass • 66" Height

NEW!
MIST GLASS

S · EN | 2025

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 60
57" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPST60-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPST60-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPST60-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPST60-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

NPST60-11-80 Chrome Mist

NPST60-25-80 Brushed Nickel Mist

NPST60-33-80 Matte Black Mist

NPST60-12-80 Brushed Gold Mist

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 65
62" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 28 1/2" to 31 1/2"

MODEL FINISH GLASS

NPST65-11-40 Chrome Clear

NPST65-25-40 Brushed Nickel Clear

NPST65-33-40 Matte Black Clear

NPST65-12-40 Brushed Gold Clear

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

N
P

S
T

6
0

-12
-4

0

  Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors

NEW!
MIST GLASS

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

3/8" (10mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes
*Certain dimensions only. See page 22 for more information.
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Glass surface protection

 2 Sided Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors with return panel

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 66" Height

RETURN PANELS

30" RP = 27 3/8" to 27 7/8"

32" RP = 29 3/8" to 29 7/8"
S · EN | 2025

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 65 
WITH 32" RETURN PANEL

62" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 28 1/2" to 31 1/2"

MODEL FINISH

NPUST6532 _ -11-40 Chrome

NPUST6532 _ -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NPUST6532 _ -33-40 Matte Black

NPUST6532 _ -12-40 Brushed Gold

BATHTUB SIZE

BZSE6632L or R-18 66" W x 32" D x 20" H

For more information on Sequence bathtub, see www.fleurco.com

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 65 
WITH 30" RETURN PANEL

62" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 28 1/2" to 31 1/2"

MODEL FINISH

NPUST6530 _ -11-40 Chrome

NPUST6530 _ -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NPUST6530 _ -33-40 Matte Black

NPUST6530 _ -12-40 Brushed Gold

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 60 
WITH 32" RETURN PANEL

57" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NPUST6032 _ -11-40 Chrome

NPUST6032 _ -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NPUST6032 _ -33-40 Matte Black

NPUST6032 _ -12-40 Brushed Gold

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 60 
WITH 30" RETURN PANEL

57" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NPUST6030 _ -11-40 Chrome

NPUST6030 _ -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NPUST6030 _ -33-40 Matte Black

NPUST6030 _ -12-40 Brushed Gold

BATHTUB SIZE

BZCP6030L or R-18 60" W x 30" D x 20" H

For more information on Capriccio bathtub, see www.fleurco.com

NEW

NEW

NEW

NPUST6532_  DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to  
indicate return panel side

L                          R

NPUST6530_  DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to  
indicate return panel side

L                          R

R
P

R
P

R
P

R
P

L & R must be on the same side for door configuration & tub.

EX:  NPUST6532L-11-40 + BZSE6632L-18

BZSE6632 OPTIONS
Insert code “L” or “R” to indicate  

tub drain side

L                          R

NPUST6030_  DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to  
indicate return panel side

L                          R

R
P

R
P

L & R must be opposite for door configuration & tub.

EX:  NPUST6030L-11-40 + BZCP6030R-18

BZCP6030 OPTIONS

Insert code “L” or “R” to indicate  
tub drain side

L                          R

NPUST6032_  DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert code “L” or “R” to  
indicate return panel side

L                          R

R
P

R
P
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry with return panel

Anti-jump safety roller system

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes

 2 Sided Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors with return panel
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Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 60" Height

S · EN | 2025

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 60
57" to 60" W x 60" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NGST60-11-40 Chrome

NGST60-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NGST60-33-40 Matte Black

NGST60-12-40 Brushed Gold

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

N
G

S
T

6
0

-3
3

-4
0

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

1/4" (6mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 60"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes

 Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors
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Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 66" Height

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert Code “L” or “R” 
to indicate inner door side

Inner doorInner door

L                                                                  R

S · EN | 2025

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 60
57" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 26 1/4" to 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NMST60-11-40 _ Chrome

NMST60-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel

NMST60-33-40 _ Matte Black

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Anti-jump safety roller system

Vertical handles

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 Tub Enclosure
Frameless sliding tub doors
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CORDOBA  Tub Enclosure
Semi-frameless sliding tub doors

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 60" Height 
1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 60" Height

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

BYPASS TUB ENCLOSURE 60
56" to 60" W x 60" H · Approx. entry: 24" to 28"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

CKTS60-11-40 Chrome

CKTS60-25-40 Brushed Nickel

CKTS60-33-40 Matte Black
3/8" (10 mm) tempered glass

CLTS60-11-40 Chrome

CLTS60-25-40 Brushed Nickel

CLTS60-33-40 Matte Black
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*5 year limited warranty

*
2 sliding door panels for right or left hand entry

Header features built in anti-jump system 

Deluxe quality roller system and bracket

Superior bottom guiding system

Easy to install

3/8" (10mm) or 1/4" (6mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 60"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

CORDOBA  Tub Enclosure
Semi-frameless sliding tub doors
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SLIDING IN-LINE SHOWERS
SELECT K2................................ 34-35
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 45, 57, 69

M C

HORIZON.....................................40-41
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C Mi

NOVARA PLUS......................... 36-37
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 48, 60

M C

SKYLINE..................................... 42-43
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C Mi

LATITUDE.................................. 38-39
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C

APOLLO......................................44-45
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60, 72

 + EZ CleanM C

SLIDING 2 SIDED SHOWERS
SELECT K2................................ 46-47
Closes against return panel
Sizes: 4536, 5736, 6936

M CCRP

HORIZON.................................... 54-57
Closes against return panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C MiCRP

NOVARA PLUS.........................48-49
Closes against return panel
Sizes: 48, 60

CRP M C

SKYLINE......................................58-61
Closes against return panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C MiCRP

NOVARA PLUS..........................50-51
Closes against wall
Sizes: 48, 60

CW M C

APOLLO...................................... 62-63
Closes against return panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60, 72

CRP M C + EZ Clean

LATITUDE.................................. 52-53
Closes against return panel or wall
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

CWCRP M C

NEW!MIST GLASS & MIX & MATCH

NEW!8MM GLASS THICKNESS

NEW!8MM GLASS THICKNESS

NEW!MIST GLASS & MIX & MATCH

NEW!MIST GLASS & MIX & MATCH

NEW!MIST GLASS & MIX & MATCH

CW  
Closes 
against wall

CRP
Closes against 
return panel

M
Glass surface 
protection Safety protection    Available finishes Glass type

Matte White C Clear

Chrome or Polished 
Stainless Mist

Brushed Nickel or 
Brushed Stainless

See website for more 
information

For more information, 
see page 120

Matte Black

Brushed Gold

Mi
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SLIDING TUB ENCLOSURES
NOVARA PLUS.........................64-65
Sliding door and fixed panel
Size: 60

M C

SKYLINE......................................72-73
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 60, 65

M C Mi

LATITUDE.................................. 66-67
Sliding door and fixed panel
Size: 60

M C

SKYLINE 
2 SIDED TUB ENCLOSURE.. 74-75
Sliding door and fixed panel with return 
panel
Sizes: 6030, 6032, 6530, 6532

M C

HORIZON....................................68-69
Sliding door and fixed panel
Sizes: 60, 65

M C Mi

APOLLO.......................................76-77
Sliding door and fixed panel
Size: 60

 + EZ CleanM C

HORIZON 
2 SIDED TUB ENCLOSURE... 70-71
Sliding door and fixed panel with 
return panel
Sizes: 6030, 6032, 6530, 6532

M C

M
Glass surface 
protection Safety protection     Available finishes Glass type

Matte White C Clear

Chrome or Polished 
Stainless

Mi Mist

Brushed Nickel or 
Brushed Stainless

See website for more 
information

For more information, 
see page 120

Matte Black

Brushed Gold

NEW!MIST GLASS & MIX & MATCH

NEW!MIST GLASS & MIX & MATCH

NEWDIMENSIONS & MIX & MATCH

NEWDIMENSIONS & MIX & MATCH

NEW!8MM GLASS THICKNESS
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48
45" to 47" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 18" to 20"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS45-35-40 _ Brushed Stainless

K2AS45-11-40 _ Polished Stainless

K2AS45-12-40 _ Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57" to 59" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 23" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS57-35-40 _ Brushed Stainless

K2AS57-11-40 _ Polished Stainless

K2AS57-12-40 _ Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 72
69" to 71" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 29" to 31"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS69-35-40 _ Brushed Stainless

K2AS69-11-40 _ Polished Stainless

K2AS69-12-40 _ Brushed Gold

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

Fleurco offers a wide variety of custom sizes and 
configurations. Please contact customer service to learn more.

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert Code "L" or "R"

L                          R

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Sliding door and fixed panel

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" Height

SELECT
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Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

Space-saving sliding door panel

Stainless steel components

Patented anti-jump system

Straight handle

Left or right installation available

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless & Brushed Gold finishes 

Custom sizes available

SELECT

 In-line
Sliding door & fixed panel
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ALL DRAINS SOLD SEPARATELY

DRAIN 
No-Calk™ 

Shower Base Drain*

DRAINABS-11
DRAINABS-25
DRAINABS-33
DRAINABS-12
DRAINPVC-11
DRAINPVC-25
DRAINPVC-33
DRAINPVC-12

ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2" drain  
ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2" drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold

*Please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
For AU (Aurora) bases, please see www.fleurco.com

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48
45 ½" to 48" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 19" to 21 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS148-11-40 _ Chrome

NXVS148-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel

NXVS148-33-40 _ Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
56" to 60" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 23 ½" to 27 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS160-11-40 _ Chrome

NXVS160-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel

NXVS160-33-40 _ Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert Code "L" or "R"

L                          R

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Sliding door and fixed panel

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" Height
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Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

Stainless steel roller system 

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Gasket with cushioned bumper

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

Integrated towel bar

Left or right installation available

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 In-line
Sliding door & fixed panel
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ALL DRAINS SOLD SEPARATELY

DRAIN 
No-Calk™ 

Shower Base Drain*

DRAINABS-11
DRAINABS-25
DRAINABS-33
DRAINABS-12
DRAINPVC-11
DRAINPVC-25
DRAINPVC-33
DRAINPVC-12

ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2" drain  
ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2" drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold

*Please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
For AU (Aurora) bases, please see www.fleurco.com

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48
45 ¾" to 47" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 18 ⅛"

MODEL FINISH

LA48-33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 54
51 ¾" to 53" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 21 ⅛"

MODEL FINISH

LA54-33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57 ¾" to 59" W x 79" H • Approx. entry: 23 ⅞"

MODEL FINISH

LA60-33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Sliding door and fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" Height

These units are reversible.
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MODEL

Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Sleek vertical handle

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Magnetic closure

Spring loaded rollers - allows door to easily detach from bottom rail for 
easy cleaning

Reversible left or right opening

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Matte Black finish

 In-line
Sliding door & fixed panel
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48
46" to 48" W · Approx. entry: 18" to 20"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

NHS148-11-40 _ -75 Chrome 75" Clear

NHS148-25-40 _ -75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear

NHS148-18-40 _ -79 Matte White 79" Clear

NHS148-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79" Clear

NHS148-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear

NHS148-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Clear

NHS148-12-40 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

NHS148-11-40 _ -86 Chrome 86" Clear

NHS148-33-40 _ -86 Matte Black 86" Clear

NHS148-18-80 _ -79 Matte White 79" Mist

NHS148-11-80 _ -79 Chrome 79" Mist

NHS148-25-80 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist

NHS148-33-80 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Mist

NHS148-12-80 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist

IN-LINE 60
56" to 60" W · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

NHS160-11-40 _ -75 Chrome 75" Clear

NHS160-25-40 _ -75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear

NHS160-18-40 _ -79 Matte White 79" Clear

NHS160-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79" Clear

NHS160-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear

NHS160-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Clear

NHS160-12-40 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

NHS160-11-40 _ -86 Chrome 86" Clear

NHS160-33-40 _ -86 Matte Black 86" Clear

NHS160-18-80 _ -79 Matte White 79" Mist

NHS160-11-80 _ -79 Chrome 79" Mist

NHS160-25-80 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist

NHS160-33-80 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Mist

NHS160-12-80 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 54
52" to 54" W · Approx. entry: 20" to 22"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

NHS154-11-40 _ -75 Chrome 75" Clear

NHS154-25-40 _ -75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear

NHS154-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79" Clear

NHS154-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear

NHS154-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Clear

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert Code "L" or "R"

L                          R

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Sliding door and fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 75", 79" or 86" Height
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Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

European style frameless door

Right or left hand entry installations available

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

Easy to install

Door magnets ensure a water-tight seal

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door heights: 75", 79" & 86" *

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 40 for more information.

 In-line
Sliding door & fixed panel
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 78
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 54
52" to 54" W · Approx. entry: 20" to 22"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

NSS154-11-40 _ -75 Chrome 75" Clear

NSS154-25-40 _ -75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear

NSS154-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79" Clear

NSS154-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear

NSS154-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Clear

IN-LINE 48
46" to 48" W · Approx. entry: 18" to 20"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

NSS148-11-40 _ -75 Chrome 75" Clear

NSS148-25-40 _ -75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear

NSS148-18-40 _ -79 Matte White 79" Clear

NSS148-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79" Clear

NSS148-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear

NSS148-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Clear

NSS148-12-40 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

NSS148-11-40 _ -86 Chrome 86" Clear

NSS148-33-40 _ -86 Matte Black 86" Clear

NSS148-18-80 _ -79 Matte White 79" Mist

NSS148-11-80 _ -79 Chrome 79" Mist

NSS148-25-80 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist

NSS148-33-80 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Mist

NSS148-12-80 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist

IN-LINE 60
56" to 60" W · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

NSS160-11-40 _ -75 Chrome 75" Clear

NSS160-25-40 _ -75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear

NSS160-18-40 _ -79 Matte White 79" Clear

NSS160-11-40 _ -79 Chrome 79" Clear

NSS160-25-40 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear

NSS160-33-40 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Clear

NSS160-12-40 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

NSS160-11-40 _ -86 Chrome 86" Clear

NSS160-33-40 _ -86 Matte Black 86" Clear

NSS160-18-80 _ -79 Matte White 79" Mist

NSS160-11-80 _ -79 Chrome 79" Mist

NSS160-25-80 _ -79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist

NSS160-33-80 _ -79 Matte Black 79" Mist

NSS160-12-80 _ -79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.comBASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert Code "L" or "R"

L                          R

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Sliding door and fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 75", 79" or 86" Height
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 79

Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

European style frameless door

Right or left hand entry installations available

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

Easy to install

Door magnets ensure a water-tight seal

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door heights: 75", 79" & 86" *

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 42 for more information.

 In-line
Sliding door & fixed panel
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*

SAFETY PROTECTION

WITH

EZ Clean

S · EN | 2025

IN-LINE 48
45" to 48" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 18" to 21"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAS48-11-40-75 Chrome

NAS48-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAS48-33-40-75 Matte Black

5/16" (8 mm) tempered glass

NA8S48-11-40-75 Chrome

NA8S48-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NA8S48-33-40-75 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 54
51" to 54" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 21" to 24"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAS54-11-40-75 Chrome

NAS54-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAS54-33-40-75 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57" to 60" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 24" to 27"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAS60-11-40-75 Chrome

NAS60-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAS60-33-40-75 Matte Black

5/16" (8 mm) tempered glass

NA8S60-11-40-75 Chrome

NA8S60-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NA8S60-33-40-75 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 72
69" to 72" W x 75" H • Approx. entry: 30"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAS72-11-40-75 Chrome

NAS72-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAS72-33-40-75 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

REVERSIBLE LEFT & RIGHT

L                          R

NEW NEW

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

Glass surface protection

 In-line
Sliding door and fixed panel

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height
5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height

These units are reversible.
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Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

Reversible left or right opening

Anti-jump system

Built-in door stop

Adjustable wall mount

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

1/4" (6mm) and 5/16" (8mm)* clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 75"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes
*Certain dimensions only. See page 44 for more information.
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 In-line
Sliding door & fixed panel

*

SAFETY PROTECTION

WITH

EZ Clean

NEW!
8MM GLASS 
THICKNESS

45

S
L

ID
IN

G
 IN

-L
IN

E
 S

H
O

W
E

R
S



S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

ALL DRAINS SOLD SEPARATELY

DRAIN 
No-Calk™ 

Shower Base Drain*

DRAINABS-11
DRAINABS-25
DRAINABS-33
DRAINABS-12
DRAINPVC-11
DRAINPVC-25
DRAINPVC-33
DRAINPVC-12

ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2" drain  
ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2" drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold

*Please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
For AU (Aurora) bases, please see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60 WITH 36" RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

57 ¼" to 59 ¼" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS257L36L-35-40 Brushed Stainless

K2AS257L36L-11-40 Polished Stainless

K2AS257L36L-12-40 Brushed Gold

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 60 WITH 36" RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

57 ¼" to 59 ¼" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS257R36R-35-40 Brushed Stainless

K2AS257R36R-11-40 Polished Stainless

K2AS257R36R-12-40 Brushed Gold

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 48 WITH 36" RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

45" to 47" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 18" to 20"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS245L36L-35-40 Brushed Stainless

K2AS245L36L-11-40 Polished Stainless

K2AS245L36L-12-40 Brushed Gold

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 48 WITH 36" RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

45" to 47" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 18" to 20"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS245R36R-35-40 Brushed Stainless

K2AS245R36R-11-40 Polished Stainless

K2AS245R36R-12-40 Brushed Gold

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 72 WITH 36" RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

69" to 71" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 29" to 31"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS269L36L-35-40 Brushed Stainless

K2AS269L36L-11-40 Polished Stainless

K2AS269L36L-12-40 Brushed Gold

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 72 WITH 36" RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

69" to 71" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 29" to 31"

MODEL FINISH

K2AS269R36R-35-40 Brushed Stainless

K2AS269R36R-11-40 Polished Stainless

K2AS269R36R-12-40 Brushed Gold

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

Glass surface protection

 2 Sided  CRP

Sliding door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" Height

SELECT

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

K2AS2 57     L   36     L   -11-40 K2AS2 57     R   36     R   -11-40

Door front Door frontDoor side Door side

Return panel Return panelReturn panel side Return panel side

Fleurco offers a wide variety of custom sizes 
and configurations. 
Please contact customer service to learn more.

*Adjustments from finished wall to center of fixed panel

For showers installed on anything other than a Fleurco 
base, please verify specs at www.fleurco.com

RETURN PANEL*

36" RP = 33 ¾" to 34 ⅜"
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MODEL

Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

Space-saving sliding door panel

Stainless steel components

Straight handle

Patented anti-jump system

Left or right installation available

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless & Brushed Gold finishes

Custom sizes available

SELECT

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

K
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R
-12

-4
0

47

S
L

ID
IN

G
 2

 S
ID

E
D

 S
H

O
W

E
R

S



S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

45 ½" to 48" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 19" to 21 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS248L __ L-11-40 Chrome

NXVS248L __ L-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS248L __ L-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

45 ½" to 48" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 19" to 21 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS248R __ R-11-40 Chrome

NXVS248R __ R-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS248R __ R-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

56" to 60" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23 ½" to 27 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS260L __ L-11-40 Chrome

NXVS260L __ L-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS260L __ L-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

56" to 60" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23 ½" to 27 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS260R __ R-11-40 Chrome

NXVS260R __ R-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS260R __ R-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

RP

RP

RP

RP

Glass surface protection

 2 Sided  CRP

Door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" Height

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

NXVS2 60    L   36     L   -11-40

Door front Door side

Return panel Return panel side

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

NXVS2 60   R   36     R   -11-40

Door front Door side

Return panel Return panel side

Novara Plus 3 sided available as 
a custom configuration.  
Please contact customer service 
for more information.

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ⅜" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ⅜" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ⅜" to 39 ⅞"

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP
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MODEL

Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

Stainless steel roller system 

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Gasket with cushioned bumper

Integrated towel bar

Left or right installation available

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)
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S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

45 ½" to 48" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 19" to 21 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS248R __ L-11-40 Chrome

NXVS248R __ L-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS248R __ L-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

45 ½" to 48" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 19" to 21 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS248L __ R-11-40 Chrome

NXVS248L __ R-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS248L __ R-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

56" to 60" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23 ½" to 27 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS260R __ L-11-40 Chrome

NXVS260R __ L-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS260R __ L-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

56" to 60" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23 ½" to 27 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVS260L __ R-11-40 Chrome

NXVS260L __ R-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NXVS260L __ R-33-40 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases visit www.fleurco.com and search model number.

RP

RP

RP

RP

Door & return panel must be on opposite 
sides for CW configuration.

Door & return panel must be on opposite 
sides for CW configuration.

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

NXVS2 60    R   36     L   -11-40

NXVS2 60   L   36     R   -11-40

Door front

Door front

Door side

Door side

Return panel

Return panel

Return panel side

Return panel side

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ⅜" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ⅜" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ⅜" to 39 ⅞"

Novara Plus 3 sided available as 
a custom configuration.  
Please contact customer service 
for more information.

Glass surface protection

 2 sided  CW

Door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against wall)

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass  • 79" Height

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

50

S
L

ID
IN

G
 2

 S
ID

E
D

 S
H

O
W

E
R

S



MODEL

Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

*

Stainless steel roller system 

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Gasket with cushioned bumper

Integrated towel bar

Left or right installation available

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass 

Shower door height: 79"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against wall)
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S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 54 WITH RETURN PANEL

51 ½" to 52 ⅛" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 21 ⅛"

MODEL FINISH

LA254 __ -33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-L2 or R2 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45 ½" to 46 ⅛" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 18 ⅛"

MODEL FINISH

LA248 __ -33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4842-18-L2 or R2 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57 ½" to 58 ⅛" W x 79" H · Approx. entry: 23 ⅞"

MODEL FINISH

LA260 __ -33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

ALL DRAINS SOLD SEPARATELY

DRAIN 
No-Calk™ 

Shower Base Drain*

DRAINABS-11
DRAINABS-25
DRAINABS-33
DRAINABS-12
DRAINPVC-11
DRAINPVC-25
DRAINPVC-33
DRAINPVC-12

ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2" drain  
ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2" drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold

*Please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
For AU (Aurora) bases, please see www.fleurco.com

RP RP

RP

Latitude 3 sided available as a 
custom configuration.  Please contact 

customer service for more information.

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¼" to 29 ¾" 36" RP = 33 ¼" to 33 ¾"

42" RP = 39 ¼" to 39 ¾" 48" RP = 45 ¼" to 45 ¾"

Glass surface protection

 2 sided  CWCRP

Sliding door and fixed panel with return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 79" Height

These units are reversible.
RP You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36" , 42"  or 48"  in the "RP" field
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MODEL

Glass surface protection

N
P

S
16

0
-3

3
-4

0

*5 year limited warranty

*

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Sleek vertical handle

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Magnetic closure

Spring loaded rollers - allows door to easily detach from bottom rail for 
easy cleaning

Reversible left or right opening

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79"

Matte Black finish

L
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2
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3
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S · EN | 2025

RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

OPENING SIZE APPROX. 
ENTRY MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS RETURN PANELS

46" to 48" W 18" to 20"

NHS248L  __  L-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L  __  L-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L  __  L-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS248L  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L  __  L-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS248L  __  L-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L  __  L-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248L36L-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248L36L-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248L36L-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248L36L-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248L36L-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

52" to 54" W 20" to 22"

NHS254L  __  L-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254L  __  L-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254L  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254L  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254L  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

56" to 60" W 21" to 25"

NHS260L  __  L-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L  __  L-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L  __  L-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS260L  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L  __  L-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS260L  __  L-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L  __  L-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260L36L-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260L36L-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260L36L-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260L36L-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260L36L-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¼" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ¼" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ¼" to 39 ⅞"

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

RP

RP

RP

NEW MIST 

GLASS

NEW MIST 

GLASS

NHS2 60   L     36     L   -11-40-79

Door front Door side

Return panel Return panel sideSCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

 2 sided  CRP

Door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 75", 79" or 86" Height

Glass surface protection
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 78

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

*5 year limited warranty

Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Right or left hand entry installations available

Easy to install

Door magnets ensure a water-tight seal

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door heights: 75", 79" & 86" *

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 54 for more information.

*
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S · EN | 2025

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¼" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ¼" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ¼" to 39 ⅞"

RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

OPENING SIZE APPROX. 
ENTRY MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS RETURN PANELS

46" to 48" W 18" to 20"

NHS248R  __  R-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R  __  R-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R  __  R-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS248R  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R  __  R-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS248R  __  R-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R  __  R-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS248R36R-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248R36R-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248R36R-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248R36R-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS248R36R-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

52" to 54" W 20" to 22"

NHS254R  __  R-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254R  __  R-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254R  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254R  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS254R  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

56" to 60" W 21" to 25"

NHS260R  __  R-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R  __  R-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R  __  R-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS260R  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R  __  R-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NHS260R  __  R-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R  __  R-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NHS260R36R-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260R36R-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260R36R-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260R36R-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NHS260R36R-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

RP

RP

RP

NEW MIST 

GLASS

NEW MIST 

GLASS

NHS2 60   R     36     R   -11-40-79

Door front Door side

Return panel Return panel side
SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

Glass surface protection

 2 sided  CRP

Door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 75", 79" or 86" Height

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 78

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

*5 year limited warranty

Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Right or left hand entry installations available

Easy to install

Door magnets ensure a water-tight seal

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door heights: 75", 79" & 86" *

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 56 for more information.

*
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

RETURN PANEL ON LEFT SIDE

OPENING SIZE APPROX. 
ENTRY MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS RETURN PANELS

46" to 48" W 18" to 20"

NSS248L  __  L-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L  __  L-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L  __  L-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS248L  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L  __  L-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS248L  __  L-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L  __  L-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248L36L-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248L36L-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248L36L-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248L36L-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248L36L-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

52" to 54" W 20" to 22"

NSS254L  __  L-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254L  __  L-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254L  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254L  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254L  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

56" to 60" W 21" to 25"

NSS260L  __  L-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L  __  L-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L  __  L-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS260L  __  L-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L  __  L-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L  __  L-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L  __  L-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS260L  __  L-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L  __  L-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260L36L-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260L36L-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260L36L-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260L36L-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260L36L-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

RP

RP

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

NSS2 60   L     36     L   -11-40-79

Door front Door side

Return panel Return panel side

NEW MIST 

GLASS

NEW MIST 

GLASS

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¼" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ¼" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ¼" to 39 ⅞"

Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

 2 sided  CRP

Door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 75", 79" or 86" Height
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 79

  2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

*5 year limited warranty

Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Right or left hand entry installations available

Easy to install

Door magnets ensure a water-tight seal

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door heights: 75", 79" & 86" *

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 58 for more information.

*
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

RETURN PANEL ON RIGHT SIDE

OPENING SIZE APPROX. 
ENTRY MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS RETURN PANELS

46" to 48" W 18" to 20"

NSS248R  __  R-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R  __  R-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R  __  R-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS248R  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R  __  R-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS248R  __  R-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R  __  R-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS248R36R-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248R36R-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248R36R-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248R36R-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS248R36R-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

52" to 54" W 20" to 22"

NSS254R  __  R-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254R  __  R-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254R  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254R  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS254R  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

56" to 60" W 21" to 25"

NSS260R  __  R-11-40-75 Chrome 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R  __  R-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel 75" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R  __  R-18-40-79 Matte White 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS260R  __  R-11-40-79 Chrome 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R  __  R-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R  __  R-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R  __  R-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear 32" 36" N/A

NSS260R  __  R-11-40-86 Chrome 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R  __  R-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear 32" 36" 42"

NSS260R36R-18-80-79 Matte White 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260R36R-11-80-79 Chrome 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260R36R-25-80-79 Brushed Nickel 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260R36R-33-80-79 Matte Black 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

NSS260R36R-12-80-79 Brushed Gold 79" Mist N/A 36" N/A

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¼" to 29 ⅞"

36" RP = 33 ¼" to 33 ⅞"

42" RP = 39 ¼" to 39 ⅞"

RP

RP

RP

Door & return panel must be on the same 
side for CRP configuration.

NSS2 60   R     36     R   -11-40-79

Door front Door side

Return panel Return panel side

NEW MIST 

GLASS

NEW MIST 

GLASS

Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36"  or 42"  in the "RP" fieldRP

 2 sided  CRP

Door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 75", 79" or 86" Height
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 79

  2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)
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*5 year limited warranty

Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Right or left hand entry installations available

Easy to install

Door magnets ensure a water-tight seal

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Shower door heights: 75", 79" & 86" *

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 60 for more information.

*
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45" to 48" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 18" to 21"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAPS48 __ -11-40-75 Chrome

NAPS48 __ -25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAPS48 __ -33-40-75 Matte Black

5/16" (8 mm) tempered glass

NAP8S4836-11-40-75 Chrome

NAP8S4836-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAP8S4836-33-40-75 Matte Black

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57" to 60" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 24" to 27"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAPS60 __ -11-40-75 Chrome

NAPS60 __ -25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAPS60 __ -33-40-75 Matte Black

5/16" (8 mm) tempered glass

NAP8S6036-11-40-75 Chrome

NAP8S6036-25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAP8S6036-33-40-75 Matte Black

RP RP

IN-LINE 54 WITH RETURN PANEL

51" to 54" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 24"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAPS54 __ -11-40-75 Chrome

NAPS54 __ -25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAPS54 __ -33-40-75 Matte Black

RP

IN-LINE 72 WITH RETURN PANEL

69" to 72" W x 75" H · Approx. entry: 30" to 33"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAPS72 __ -11-40-75 Chrome

NAPS72 __ -25-40-75 Brushed Nickel

NAPS72 __ -33-40-75 Matte Black

RP

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 3/4"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-L2 or R2 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 3/4"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

NEW NEW

LEFT OR RIGHT INSTALLATION

See end of section for spacer information

RETURN PANELS**

32" RP = 29" to 29 1/2" 34" RP = 31" to 31 1/2" 36" RP = 33" to 33 1/2"

**32" & 34" RP are not available in 5/16" (8mm) glass

Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size 32" , 34"  or 36"  in the "RP" field**RP

 2 sided  CRP

Sliding door and fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height
5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 75" Height

SAFETY PROTECTION

WITH

EZ Clean

These units are reversible.
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MODEL

NEW!
8MM GLASS 
THICKNESS

Glass surface protection

*5 year limited warranty

N
A

P
S

4
8

3
6

-11-4
0

-7
5

 2 Sided
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel (closes against return panel)

*

SAFETY PROTECTION

WITH

EZ CleanEuropean style frameless door

Reversible left or right opening

Built in door stop

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

1/4" (6mm) and 5/16" (8mm)* clear tempered glass

Shower door height : 75"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes
*Certain dimensions only. See page 62 for more information.
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 60
56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 23 ½" to 27 ½"

MODEL FINISH

NXVST60-11-40 _ Chrome

NXVST60-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel

NXVST60-33-40 _ Matte Black

DOOR OPTIONS

1

Insert Code “L” or “R”

L                               R

Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 66" Height
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

Stainless steel roller system

Gasket with cushioned bumper

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

Integrated towel bar

Left or right installation available

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel

N
X

V
S

T
6

0
-11-4

0
R
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 60
57 ¾" to 59" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 23 ⅞"

MODEL FINISH

LAT60-33-43 Matte Black

Glass surface protection

 Tub enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 66" Height

These units are reversible.
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Sleek vertical handle

Door slides smoothly & effortlessly

Magnetic closure

Spring loaded rollers - allows door to easily detach from bottom rail  
for easy cleaning

Reversible left or right opening

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Matte Black finish

 Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel

L
A

T
6

0
-3

3
-4

3
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 60
56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"
MODEL FINISH GLASS

NHST60-18-40 _ Matte White Clear
NHST60-11-40 _ Chrome Clear
NHST60-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel Clear
NHST60-33-40 _ Matte Black Clear
NHST60-12-40 _ Brushed Gold Clear
NHST60-18-80 _ Matte White Mist
NHST60-11-80 _ Chrome Mist
NHST60-25-80 _ Brushed Nickel Mist
NHST60-33-80 _ Matte Black Mist
NHST60-12-80 _ Brushed Gold Mist

TUB ENCLOSURE 65
61" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 24" to 28"
MODEL FINISH GLASS

NHST65-11-40 _ Chrome Clear
NHST65-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel Clear
NHST65-33-40 _ Matte Black Clear

DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R”

L                               R

NEW!
MIST GLASS Glass surface protection

  Tub enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 66" Height
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 78

*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel

N
H

S
T

6
0

-12
-4

0
R

Easy rolling system enables door to slide effortlessly

Right or left hand entry installations available

Back-to-back handle design

Magnetic closure

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 68 for more information.
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES
SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 65 
WITH 32" RETURN PANEL

61" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 24 1/4" to 28 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NHST265  _  32  _  -11-40 Chrome

NHST265  _  32  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NHST265  _  32  _  -33-40 Matte Black

BATHTUB SIZE

BZSE6632L or R-18 66" W x 32" D x 20" H

For more information on Sequence bathtub, see www.fleurco.com

TUB ENCLOSURE 65 
WITH 30" RETURN PANEL

61" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 24 1/4" to 28 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NHST265  _  30  _  -11-40 Chrome

NHST265  _  30  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NHST265  _  30  _  -33-40 Matte Black

TUB ENCLOSURE 60 
WITH 30" RETURN PANEL

56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

NHST260  _  30  _  -11-40 Chrome

NHST260  _  30  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NHST260  _  30  _  -33-40 Matte Black

BATHTUB SIZE

BZCP6030L or R-18 60" W x 30" D x 20" H

For more information on Capriccio bathtub, see www.fleurco.com

TUB ENCLOSURE 60 
WITH 32" RETURN PANEL

56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

NHST260  _  32  _  -11-40 Chrome

NHST260  _  32  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NHST260  _  32  _  -33-40 Matte Black

NHST265_32_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

RETURN PANELS

30" RP = 27 1/4" to 27 7/8"

32" RP = 29 1/4" to 29 7/8"

L & R must be on the same side for door configuration & tub.

EX:  NHST265L32L-11-40 + BZSE6632L-18

BZSE6632 OPTIONS

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate tub 
drain side

L                                        R

NEW

NEW

L & R must be opposite for door configuration & tub.

EX:  NHST260L30L-11-40 + BZCP6030R-18

NEW

NHST260_30_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

NHST260_32_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

NHST265_30_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

BZCP6030 OPTIONS

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate tub 
drain side

L                                        R

Glass surface protection

  2 sided tub enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel with return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 66" Height
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NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 78

*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

Easy rolling system enables door to slide effortlessly

Right or left hand entry installations available

Back-to-back handle design

Magnetic closure

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 2 Sided Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel

N
H

S
T

2
6

0
R

3
0

R
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3
-4

0
B

Z
C

P
6

0
3

0
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 60
56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"
MODEL FINISH GLASS

NSST60-18-40 _ Matte White Clear
NSST60-11-40 _ Chrome Clear
NSST60-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel Clear
NSST60-33-40 _ Matte Black Clear
NSST60-12-40 _ Brushed Gold Clear
NSST60-18-80 _ Matte White Mist
NSST60-11-80 _ Chrome Mist
NSST60-25-80 _ Brushed Nickel Mist
NSST60-33-80 _ Matte Black Mist
NSST60-12-80 _ Brushed Gold Mist

TUB ENCLOSURE 65
61" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 24" to 28"
MODEL FINISH GLASS

NSST65-11-40 _ Chrome Clear
NSST65-25-40 _ Brushed Nickel Clear
NSST65-33-40 _ Matte Black Clear

DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R”

L                               R

Glass surface protection

  Tub enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered glass • 66" Height

NEW!
MIST GLASS
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NEW!
MIST GLASS

NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 79

*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel

N
S

S
T

6
0

-18
-4

0
L

Easy rolling system enables door to slide effortlessly

Right or left hand entry installations available

Back-to-back handle design

Magnetic closure

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear or mist* tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Matte White, Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes*
*Options vary by dimension. See page 72 for more information.
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 65 
WITH 32" RETURN PANEL

61" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 24 1/4" to 28 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NSST265  _  32  _  -11-40 Chrome

NSST265  _  32  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NSST265  _  32  _  -33-40 Matte Black

BATHTUB SIZE

BZSE6632L or R-18 66" W x 32" D x 20" H

For more information on Sequence bathtub, see www.fleurco.com

TUB ENCLOSURE 65 
WITH 30" RETURN PANEL

61" to 65" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 24 1/4" to 28 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

NSST265  _  30  _  -11-40 Chrome

NSST265  _  30  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NSST265  _  30  _  -33-40 Matte Black

TUB ENCLOSURE 60 
WITH 30" RETURN PANEL

56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

NSST260  _  30  _  -11-40 Chrome

NSST260  _  30  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NSST260  _  30  _  -33-40 Matte Black

BATHTUB SIZE

BZCP6030L or R-18 60" W x 30" D x 20" H

For more information on Capriccio bathtub, see www.fleurco.com

TUB ENCLOSURE 60 
WITH 32" RETURN PANEL

56" to 60" W x 66" H · Approx. entry: 21" to 25"

MODEL FINISH

NSST260  _  32  _  -11-40 Chrome

NSST260  _  32  _  -25-40 Brushed Nickel

NSST260  _  32  _  -33-40 Matte Black

NEW

NEW

NSST265_32_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

RETURN PANELS

30" RP = 27 1/4" to 27 7/8"

32" RP = 29 1/4" to 29 7/8"

L & R must be on the same side for door configuration & tub.

EX:  NSST265L32L-11-40 + BZSE6632L-18

BZSE6632 OPTIONS

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate tub 
drain side

L                                        R

L & R must be opposite for door configuration & tub.

EX:  NSST260L30L-11-40 + BZCP6030R-18

NSST260_30_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

NSST260_32_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

NSST265_30_ DOOR OPTIONS

1
                            

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate door 
& return panel side (must be on the 

same side)

L                               R

BZCP6030 OPTIONS

Insert Code “L” or “R” to indicate tub 
drain side

L                                        R

NEW

Glass surface protection

 2 sided tub enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel with return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 66" Height
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NEW!
MIX & MATCH
SEE PAGE 79

*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

Easy rolling system enables door to slide effortlessly

Right or left hand entry installations available

Back-to-back handle design

Magnetic closure

Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Tub door height: 66"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 2 Sided Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel with return panel
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

TUB ENCLOSURE 60
57" to 60" W x 60" H · Approx. entry: 24" to 27"

MODEL FINISH

1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass

NAST60-11-40 Chrome

NAST60-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NAST60-33-40 Matte Black

5/16" (8 mm) tempered glass

NA8ST60-11-40 Chrome

NA8ST60-25-40 Brushed Nickel

NA8ST60-33-40 Matte Black

NEW

Glass surface protection

 Tub enclosure
Sliding door and fixed panel

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass • 60" Height
5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass • 60" Height

SAFETY PROTECTION

WITH

EZ Clean

These units are reversible.
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*5 year limited warranty

Glass surface protection

 Tub Enclosure
Sliding door & fixed panel

Reversible left or right opening
Integrated door catch
Concealed rollers
Anti-jump system
Adjustable wall jambs
Gasket ensures a tight seal
Detachable bottom guide to facilitate maintenance
1/4" (6mm) and 5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass
Tub door height: 60"
Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

N
A

S
T

6
0

-3
3

-4
0

NEW!
8MM GLASS 
THICKNESS

*

SAFETY PROTECTION

WITH

EZ Clean
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MIX & MATCH KITS
MODEL FINISH

NH-CONVKIT-11-MX Chrome

NH-CONVKIT-25-MX Brushed Nickel

NH-CONVKIT-33-MX Matte Black

NH-CONVKIT-12-MX Brushed Gold

NH-CONVKIT-18-MX Matte White

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

 MIX & MATCH
Mix & match kits allow you to customize finish combinations

Step 1
Choose your door finish

Ex: NHS160-11-40R-79

Step 2
Choose the finish for your Mix & Match kit below

Ex: NH-CONVKIT-33-MX

Mix & Match kits include:

Rollers Fasteners Handles

Available finishes for kits:

Chrome  
11

Brushed Nickel 
25

Matte Black 
33

Brushed Gold 
12

Matte White 
18

NHS160-11-40R-79 
NH-CONVKIT-33-MX

NEW!

NHS260R36R-18-40-79 
NH-CONVKIT-12-MX
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NEW!

MIX & MATCH KITS
MODEL FINISH

NS-CONVKIT-11-MX Chrome

NS-CONVKIT-25-MX Brushed Nickel

NS-CONVKIT-33-MX Matte Black

NS-CONVKIT-12-MX Brushed Gold

NS-CONVKIT-18-MX Matte White

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

 MIX & MATCH
Mix & match kits allow you to customize finish combinations

Step 1
Choose your door finish

Ex: NSST60-25-40L

Step 2
Choose the finish for your Mix & Match kit below

Ex: NS-CONVKIT-33-MX

Mix & Match kits include:

Rollers Fasteners Handles

Available finishes for kits:

Chrome  
11

Brushed Nickel 
25

Matte Black 
33

Brushed Gold 
12

Matte White 
18

NSS160-33-40R-79 
NS-CONVKIT-11-MX

NSST60-25-40L 
NS-CONVKIT-33-MX

79
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PIVOT IN-LINE SHOWERS
*SELECT PLATINUM KARA............................................................................................. 82-83
Wall-mount hinges
Sizes: 46, 57

M C

*SELECT PLATINUM LEXUS............................................................................................84-85
Glass-to-glass hinges
Sizes: 45, 57

M C

LATITUDE .............................................................................................................................. 86-87
In & out pivot door with fixed panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

M C

ELERA.......................................................................................................................................88-91
In & out pivot door with fixed panel
Sizes: 33, 35, 37, 39, 41, 43, 45, 47, 49, 51, 53, 55, 57, 59, 61, 63, 65, 67, 69

M C

M Glass surface protection Safety Protection Available finishes Glass type

Chrome C Clear

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

See website for more 
information

For more information, 
see page 120

*Without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection80
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PIVOT 2 SIDED SHOWERS
*SELECT PLATINUM LEXUS............................................................................................ 92-93
Door & fixed panel with return panel — glass-to-glass hinges
Sizes: 47, 59

CCRP M

LATITUDE ..............................................................................................................................94-95
In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel
Sizes: 48, 54, 60

CRP MCW C

ELERA......................................................................................................................................96-99
In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel
Sizes: 33, 35, 37, 39, 41, 43, 45, 47, 49, 51, 53, 55, 57, 59, 61, 63, 65, 67, 69

M CCRP CW

CRP

Closes against 
return panel

CW

Closes against 
wall

M Glass surface protection Safety Protection Available finishes Glass type

Chrome C Clear

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

See website for more 
information

For more information, 
see page 120

*Without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection 81
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48
46 ¼" to 47 ¼" W x 79" H (80 1/2" to top of support bar)

Approx. entry: 23"

MODEL FINISH

PMKP46-11-40-79 Chrome

PMKP46-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

PMKP46-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57 5/8" to 58 ⅝" W x 79" H (80 1/2" to top of support bar)

Approx. entry: 31"

MODEL FINISH

PMKP57-11-40-79 Chrome

PMKP57-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

PMKP57-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

Custom configurations are availabe. 
Contact customer service for more information.

NO DOOR OPTIONS
Reversible "L" or "R" 

 

L                          R

"M" Hinge

 

 "A" Handle "X" Support

These units are reversible.

Glass surface protection

SELECT

 Kara In-line
Door and fixed panel  — wall-mount hinges 
without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass	     
79" Height (80 ½" to top of "X" support bar)
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Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Available with "X" support bar

Rectangular wall-mount hinges (M)

Straight handle (A)

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80 ½" to top of the "X" support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

SELECT

 Kara In-line
Pivot door & fixed panel — wall-mount hinges
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48
45 ⅝" to 46 ⅞" W x 79" H (80 1/2" to top of support bar)

Approx. entry: 26"

MODEL FINISH

PMLP45-11-40-79 Chrome

PMLP45-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

PMLP45-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57 ⅛" to 58 ⅜" W x 79" H (80 1/2" to top of support bar)

Approx. entry: 25"

MODEL FINISH

PMLP57-11-40-79 Chrome

PMLP57-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

PMLP57-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

NO DOOR OPTIONS
Reversible "L" or "R" 

 

L                          R

"M" Hinge

 

 "A" Handle "X" Support

Custom configurations are availabe. 
Contact customer service for more information.

These units are reversible.

Glass surface protection

SELECT

 Lexus In-line
Door and fixed panel  — glass-to-glass hinges 
without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass	     
79" Height (80 ½" to top of "X" support bar)
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Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Available with "X" support bar

Rectangular glass-to-glass hinges (M)

Straight handle (A)

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80 ½" to top of the "X" support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

SELECT

 Lexus In-line
Pivot door & fixed panel — glass-to-glass hinges
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IN-LINE 48
45 ¾" to 47" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 ½"

MODEL FINISH

LAP48-33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 54
51 ¾" to 53" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 ½"

MODEL FINISH

LAP54-33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57 ¾" to 59" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 ½"

MODEL FINISH

LAP60-33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.comPivots on fixed panel, 
closes on wall

Pivots on wall, 
closes on fixed panel

NOTE: Inward opening and entry can be 
compromised by insufficient depth of 
enclosure.

Call customer service for more 
information.

All models include 70" support bar.

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

These units are reversible.

Glass surface protection
 In-line

In & out pivot door with fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 In-line
In & out pivot door with fixed panel

L
A

P
6

0
-3

3
-4

3
-7

9

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Sleek vertical handle

In & out pivoting system with 90° inward & 90° outward opening

Reversible left or right door installation on wall or fixed panel

Magnetic closure

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Matte Black finish
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 36
33 5/8" to 35" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket) 
Approx. entry: 19 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE133-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE133-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE133-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADC36ST-18 36" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3636-18 36" x 36" x 2 ¾" 

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 42
39 5/8" to 41" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE139-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE139-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE139-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3242-18 42" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3642-18 42" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 48
45 5/8" to 47" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE145-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE145-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE145-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3448-18 48" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF4836-18-3-B 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-3 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM4836-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADT4842-18-3 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

Spacer (sold separately)

MODEL FINISH

ELE-SPACER-3/8-11 Chrome

ELE-SPACER-3/8-25 Brushed Nickel

ELE-SPACER-3/8-33 Matte Black

Spacer

Wall jambExpander

NOTE: Inward opening and entry can be 
compromised by insufficient depth of enclosure.

Call customer service for more information.

Spacer kit includes set of (2) 3/8" spacers giving  
an additional 3/4" adjustment for opening.

All models include support bar for  
max adjustment of 71 ⅝". 

These units are reversible.

Glass surface protection

 In-line
In & out pivot door with fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)
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ALL DRAINS SOLD SEPARATELY

DRAIN 
No-Calk™ 

Shower Base Drain*

DRAINABS-11
DRAINABS-25
DRAINABS-33
DRAINABS-12
DRAINPVC-11
DRAINPVC-25
DRAINPVC-33
DRAINPVC-12

ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2" drain  
ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2" drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold

*Please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
For AU (Aurora) bases, please see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 54
51 5/8" to 53" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE151-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE151-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE151-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-3 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60
57 5/8" to 59" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE157-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE157-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE157-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3060-18 60" x 30" x 2 ¾"

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU _ 3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6032-18-L3 or R3-B 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

ADT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 3"

ALT6032-18-L3 or R3 60" x 32" x 2 3/4"

AZM6032-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ3460-18 60" x 34" x 2 ¾"

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU _ 3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ABF6036-18-3-B 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-3 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

AZM6036-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"*

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 72
69 5/8" to 71" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE169-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE169-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE169-33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

Pivots on fixed panel, 
closes on wall

Pivots on wall, 
closes on fixed panel

Glass surface protection

These units are reversible.

 In-line
In & out pivot door with fixed panel (cont'd)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)
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Spacer (sold separately)

MODEL FINISH

ELE-SPACER-3/8-11 Chrome

ELE-SPACER-3/8-25 Brushed Nickel

ELE-SPACER-3/8-33 Matte Black

OPENING SIZE APPROX. 
ENTRY MODEL FINISH

35 5/8" to 37" W 21 1/4"

ELE135-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE135-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE135-33-40-79 Matte Black

37 5/8" to 39" W 23 1/4"

ELE137-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE137-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE137-33-40-79 Matte Black

41 5/8" to 43" W 21 1/4"

ELE141-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE141-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE141-33-40-79 Matte Black

43 5/8" to 45" W 23 1/4"

ELE143-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE143-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE143-33-40-79 Matte Black

47 5/8" to 49" W 27 1/4"

ELE147-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE147-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE147-33-40-79 Matte Black

49 5/8" to 51" W 23 1/4"

ELE149-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE149-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE149-33-40-79 Matte Black

53 5/8" to 55" W 21 1/4"

ELE153-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE153-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE153-33-40-79 Matte Black

55 5/8" to 57" W 23 1/4"

ELE155-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE155-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE155-33-40-79 Matte Black

59 5/8" to 61" W 27 1/4"

ELE159-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE159-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE159-33-40-79 Matte Black

61 5/8" to 63" W 21 1/4"

ELE161-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE161-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE161-33-40-79 Matte Black

63 5/8" to 65" W 23 1/4"

ELE163-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE163-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE163-33-40-79 Matte Black

65 5/8" to 67" W 25 1/4"

ELE165-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE165-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE165-33-40-79 Matte Black

67 5/8" to 69" W 27 1/4"

ELE167-11-40-79 Chrome

ELE167-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE167-33-40-79 Matte Black

Spacer kit includes set of (2) 3/8" spacers giving 
an additional 3/4" adjustment for opening.

Spacer

Wall jambExpander

NOTE: Inward opening and entry can be 
compromised by insufficient depth of 
enclosure.

Call customer service for more 
information.

All models include support bar for 
max adjustment of 71 ⅝". 

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

Glass surface protection

These units are reversible.

 In-line
In & out pivot door with fixed panel (cont'd)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

Sleek vertical handle

In & out pivoting system with 90° inward 
& 90° outward opening

Reversible left or right door installation on wall or fixed panel

Magnetic closure

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

 In-line
In & out pivot door with fixed panel
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45 1/2" to 46" W x 79" H (80 1/2" to top of support bar) 
Approx. entry: 25"

MODEL FINISH

PMLR47 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

PMLR47 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

PMLR47 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4842-18-L2 or R2 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57 1/2" to 58" W x 79" H (80 1/2" to top of support bar) 
Approx. entry: 25"

MODEL FINISH

PMLR59 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

PMLR59 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

PMLR59 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

RP RP

NO DOOR OPTIONS
Reversible "L" or "R" 

L                          R

"M" Hinge

 

 "A" Handle "X" Support

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¾" to 30 ¼"

36" RP = 33 ⅛" to 33 ⅝"

42" RP = 39 ⅛" to 39 ⅝"

48" RP = 45 ¾" to 46 ¼"

Custom configurations are availabe. 
Contact customer service for more information.

Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36" , 42"  or 48"  in the "RP" fieldRP

SELECT

 Lexus 2 Sided  CRP

Door and fixed panel with return panel — glass-to-glass hinges 
without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass			    
79" Height (80 ½" to top of "X" support bar)

These units are reversible.
(Closes against return panel only)
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Glass surface protection

European style frameless door

Available with "X" support bar

Rectangular glass-to-glass hinges (M)

Straight handle (A)

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80 1/2" to top of the "X" support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

SELECT

 Lexus 2 Sided
Door & fixed panel with return panel — glass-to-glass hinges

P
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45 ½" to 46 ⅛" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 ½"

MODEL FINISH

LAP248 __ -33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4842-18-L2 or R2 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

RP RP

RP

IN-LINE 54 WITH RETURN PANEL

51 ½" to 52 ⅛" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 ½"

MODEL FINISH

LAP254 __ -33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-L2 or R2 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57 ½" to 58 ⅛" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 ½"

MODEL FINISH

LAP260 __ -33-43-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

Pivots on fixed panel, 
closes on wall

Pivots on return panel, 
closes on fixed panel

Pivots on fixed panel, 
closes on return panel

Pivots on wall 
closes on fixed panel

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 ¼" to 29 ¾" 36" RP = 33 ¼" to 33 ¾"

42" RP = 39 ¼" to 39 ¾" 48" RP = 45 ¼" to 45 ¾"

NOTE: Inward opening and entry can be 
compromised by insufficient depth of 
enclosure.

Call customer service for more information.

Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36" , 42"  or 48"  in the "RP" fieldRP

 2 Sided CRP CW

In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)

These units are reversible.
(Closes on return panel, 

fixed panel or wall)
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 2 Sided
In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Sleek vertical handle

In & out pivoting system with 90° inward & 90° outward opening

Reversible left or right door installation on wall, fixed panel or return panel

Magnetic closure

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Matte Black finish
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL

45 5/16" to 45 15/16" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE245 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE245 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE245 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3248-18 48" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADT4842-18-L2 or R2 48" x 42" x 3"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 42 WITH RETURN PANEL

39 5/16" to 39 15/16" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE239 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE239 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE239 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3242-18 42" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3642-18 42" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ALC42-18-B 42" x 42" x 2"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 36 WITH RETURN PANEL

33 5/16" to 33 15/16" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 19 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE233 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE233 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE233 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ALC36-18-B 36" x 36" x 2"

ADQ3636-18 36" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ADQ3642-18 42" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ABE3648-18-11 or 25-B 48" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3648-18 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3648-_ NEW! 48" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3648-33 48" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3648-18 48" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ADTC4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 3"

ALT4836-18-L2 or R2 48" x 36" x 2 3/4"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

RP RP

RP

Spacer (sold separately)

MODEL FINISH

ELE-SPACER-3/8-11 Chrome

ELE-SPACER-3/8-25 Brushed Nickel

ELE-SPACER-3/8-33 Matte Black

Spacer kit includes set of (2) 3/8" spacers giving an additional 3/4" 
adjustment for opening.

Spacers can only be applied to the wall jamb but may be stacked 
for maximum 3/4" adjustment.

Spacer

Wall jambExpander

NOTE: Inward opening and entry can be 
compromised by insufficient depth of 
enclosure.

Call customer service for more information.

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 1/4" to 29 7/8" 36" RP = 33 1/4" to 33 7/8"

42" RP = 39 1/4" to 39 7/8" 48" RP = 45 1/4" to 45 7/8"

All models include support bar for max adjustment of 71 ⅝". 

Glass surface protection

You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36" , 42"  or 48"  in the "RP" fieldRP

 2 Sided  CRP CW

In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket) These units are reversible.

(Closes on return panel, 
fixed panel or wall)
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IN-LINE 54 WITH RETURN PANEL

51 5/16" to 51 15/16" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE251 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE251 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE251 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADT5436-18-L2 or R2 54" x 36" x 3"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL

57 5/16" to 57 15/16" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 25 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE257 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE257 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE257 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ABE3260-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 32" x 3"

ADQ3260-18 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3260-_ NEW! 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"

AU_3260-33 60" x 32" x 2 ¾"

AULV3260-18 60" x 32" x 1 1/2"*

ABE3660-18-11 or 25-B 60" x 36" x 3"

ADQ3660-18 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

ATAS2-3660-_ NEW! 60" x 36" x 1 3/8"

AU_3660-33 60" x 36" x 2 ¾"

AULV3660-18 60" x 36" x 1 1/2"*

ADT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 3"

ADTC6036-18-L2 or R2 NEW! 60" x 36" x 3"

ALT6036-18-L2 or R2 60" x 36" x 2 3/4"

ADQ4260-18 60" x 42" x 2 ¾"

ADQ4860-18 60" x 48" x 2 ¾"

*Unfinished height of threshold

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

IN-LINE 72 WITH RETURN PANEL

69 5/16" to 69 15/16" W x 79" H (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Approx. entry: 29 1/4"

MODEL FINISH

ELE269 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE269 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE269 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

BASE SIZE

ADQ3672-18 72" x 36" x 2 ¾"

For more information on bases, see www.fleurco.com

RP RP

RP

Spacer (sold separately)

MODEL FINISH

ELE-SPACER-3/8-11 Chrome

ELE-SPACER-3/8-25 Brushed Nickel

ELE-SPACER-3/8-33 Matte Black

Spacer

Wall jambExpander

All models include support bar for max adjustment of 71 ⅝".

RETURN PANELS

32" RP = 29 1/4" to 29 7/8" 36" RP = 33 1/4" to 33 7/8"

42" RP = 39 1/4" to 39 7/8" 48" RP = 45 1/4" to 45 7/8"

NOTE: Inward opening and entry can be 
compromised by insufficient depth of 
enclosure.

Call customer service for more information.

These units are reversible.
(Closes on return panel, 

fixed panel or wall)
You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36" , 42"  or 48"  in the "RP" fieldRP

Glass surface protection

 2 Sided  CRP CW

In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel (cont'd)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)
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OPENING SIZE APPROX. 
ENTRY MODEL FINISH

35 5/16" to 35 15/16" W 21 1/4"

ELE235 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE235 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE235 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

37 5/16" to 37 15/16" W 23 1/4"

ELE237 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE237 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE237 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

41 5/16" to 41 15/16" W 21 1/4"

ELE241 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE241 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE241 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

43 5/16" to 43 15/16" W 23 1/4"

ELE243 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE243 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE243 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

47 5/16" to 47 15/16" W 27 1/4"

ELE247 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE247 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE247 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

49 5/16" to 49 15/16" W 23 1/4"

ELE249 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE249 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE249 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

53 5/16" to 53 15/16" W 21 1/4"

ELE253 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE253 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE253 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

55 5/16" to 55 15/16" W 23 1/4"

ELE255 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE255 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE255 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

59 5/16" to 59 15/16" W 27 1/4"

ELE259 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE259 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE259 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

61 5/16" to 61 15/16" W 21 1/4"

ELE261 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE261 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE261 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

63 5/16" to 63 15/16" W 23 1/4"

ELE263 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE263 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE263 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

65 5/16" to 65 15/16" W 25 1/4"

ELE265 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE265 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE265 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

67 5/16" to 67 15/16" W 27 1/4"

ELE267 __ -11-40-79 Chrome

ELE267 __ -25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

ELE267 __ -33-40-79 Matte Black

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

These units are reversible.
(Closes on return panel, 

fixed panel or wall)
You must indicate your return panel size  32" , 36" , 42"  or 48"  in the "RP" fieldRP

Glass surface protection

 2 Sided  CRP CW

In & out pivot door with fixed panel & return panel (cont'd)

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Pivots on fixed panel, 
closes on wall

Pivots on return panel, 
closes on fixed panel

Pivots on fixed panel, 
closes on return panel

Pivots on wall 
closes on fixed panel

All models include support bar for max adjustment of 71 ⅝".98
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 2 Sided
In & out pivot door with fixed panel

E
L

E
2

5
7

3
2

-11-4
0

-7
9

Sleek vertical handle

In & out pivoting system with 90° inward 
& 90° outward opening

Reversible left or right door installation on wall, 
fixed panel or return panel

Magnetic closure

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower door height: 79" (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes
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WALK-IN SHOWER SHIELDS
*SELECT MONACO SQUARE TOP.............................................................................102-103
Pivot shower shield with fixed panel
Sizes: 24" or 33" fixed panel with 15" moveable panel

CM

*SELECT MONACO ROUND TOP...............................................................................104-105
Pivot shower shield with fixed panel
Sizes: 24" or 33" fixed panel with 15" moveable panel

CM

WALK-IN SHOWER PANELS
VESPERO............................................................................................................................106-107
Fixed shower panel 
Sizes: 33, 39, 45

M SG C F

LATITUDE............................................................................................................................ 108-111
Fixed shower panel
Sizes: 28, 32, 38, 44

M C

M
Glass surface protection   Safety protection    Available finishes Glass type

Chrome C Clear

Brushed Nickel SG Smoked Grey

Matte Black F Fluted

See website for more information For more information, 
see page 120

Brushed Gold

*Without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

NEW!FLUTED GLASS
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M
Glass surface protection   Safety protection       Available finishes Glass type

Chrome C Clear

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

See website for more information For more information, 
see page 120

*Without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

WALK-IN TUB SHIELDS
*SELECT MONACO SQUARE TOP...............................................................................112-113
Pivot tub shield with fixed panel
Size: 24" fixed panel with 15" moveable panel

CM

*SELECT MONACO ROUND TOP................................................................................ 114-115
Pivot tub shield with fixed panel
Size: 24  fixed panel with 15" moveable panel

CM

WALK-IN TUB PANELS
LATITUDE.............................................................................................................................116-117
Fixed tub panel
Sizes: 28, 32

M C

*SELECT SOLO................................................................................................................... 118-119
Pivot tub shield panel
Size: 29" 

CM
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SHOWER SHIELD
39 7/16" to 40 1/16" W

MODEL FINISH

VMSXS24-11-40-79 Chrome

VMSXS24-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

VMSXS24-33-40-79 Matte Black

These units are universal, left and right.

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

SHOWER SHIELD
48 7/16" to 49 1/16" W

MODEL FINISH

VMSXS33-11-40-79 Chrome

VMSXS33-33-40-79 Matte Black

These units are universal, left and right.

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

"V" support bar (sold separately)

MODEL FINISH

EVBAR11-01 Chrome

EVBAR25-01 Brushed Nickel

EVBAR33-01 Matte Black

Glass surface protection

 Square Top
Shower shield with fixed panel without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass				           
79" Height (80 1/2" to top of "X" support bar, 86 3/16" to top of "V" support bar)

SELECT

24 ¼" - 24 ⅞"

23"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

170°

20°

24 ¼" - 24 ⅞"

23"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

33 ¼" - 33 ⅞"

32"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

24 ¼" - 24 ⅞"

23"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

33 ¼" - 33 ⅞"

32"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15""V" Support bar dimensions

MIN. 33 7⁄16" | MAX. 34 11⁄16"
MIN. 850mm | MAX. 882mm
from finished wall to center of glass panel

MIN. 6 13⁄16" | MAX. 7 3⁄16"
MIN. 173mm | MAX. 183mm

center of bar to glass top edge
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Support Bar System - "V"

Glass surface protection

 Square Top
Walk-in shower shield with fixed panel

V
M

S
X

S
2

4
-11-4

0
-7

9

European style walk-in shower shield
Available with "X" support bar
Rectangular glass-to-glass hinges
Reversible left or right installation
3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass
Shower shield height: 79" (80 1/2" to top of  the "X" support bar and 86 3/16" to top of  
the "V" support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes*
Custom sizes available
*Options vary by dimension. See page 102 for more information.

SELECT
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SHOWER SHIELD
39 7/16" to 40 1/16" W

MODEL FINISH

VQRXS24-11-40-79  Chrome

VQRXS24-25-40-79 Brushed Nickel

VQRXS24-33-40-79 Matte Black

These units are universal, left and right.

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

SHOWER SHIELD
48 7/16" to 49 1/16" W

MODEL FINISH

VQRXS33-11-40-79 Chrome

VQRXS33-33-40-79 Matte Black

These units are universal, left and right.

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

"V" support bar (sold separately)

MODEL FINISH

EVBAR11-01 Chrome

EVBAR25-01 Brushed Nickel

EVBAR33-01 Matte Black

Glass surface protection

 Round Top
Shower shield with fixed panel without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass				          
79" Height (80 1/2" to top of "X" support bar, 86 3/16" to top of "V" support bar)

SELECT

170°

20°

24 ¼" - 24 ⅞"

23"

80 ½" 78 ½"

79"

15"
24 ¼" - 24 ⅞"

23"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

33 ¼" - 33 ⅞"

32"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

24 ¼" - 24 ⅞"

23"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

33 ¼" - 33 ⅞"

32"

80 ½"
78 ½"

79"

15"

"V" Support bar dimensions

MIN. 33 7⁄16" | MAX. 34 11⁄16"
MIN. 850mm | MAX. 882mm
from finished wall to center of glass panel

MIN. 6 13⁄16" | MAX. 7 3⁄16"
MIN. 173mm | MAX. 183mm

center of bar to glass top edge
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Support Bar System - "V"

Glass surface protection

 Round Top
Walk-in shower shield with fixed panel

V
Q

R
X

S
2

4
-11-4

0
-7

9

European style walk-in shower shield
Available with "X" support bar

Oval glass-to-glass hinges
Reversible left or right installation
3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass
Shower shield height: 79" (80 1/2" to top of  the "X" support bar and 86 3/16" to top of  
the "V" support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes*
Custom sizes available
*Options vary by dimension. See page 104 for more information.

SELECT
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ALL DRAINS SOLD SEPARATELY

DRAIN 
No-Calk™ 

Shower Base Drain*

DRAINABS-11
DRAINABS-25
DRAINABS-33
DRAINABS-12
DRAINPVC-11
DRAINPVC-25
DRAINPVC-33
DRAINPVC-12

ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2" drain  
ABS No-Calk 2" drain
ABS No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2" drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain
PVC No-Calk 2” drain

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Brushed Gold

*Please check local codes to ensure appropriate drain specifications
For AU (Aurora) bases, please see www.fleurco.com

SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES S · EN | 2025

SHOWER PANEL 33
32 7/16" to 32 3/4" W

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

VSP33-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear

VSP33-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

VSP33-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear

VSP33-12-40-86 Brushed Gold 86" Clear

VSP33-33-30-79 Matte Black 79" Smoked Grey

VSP33-12-30-79 Brushed Gold 79" Smoked Grey

VSP33-33-30-86 Matte Black 86" Smoked Grey

VSP33-12-30-86 Brushed Gold 86" Smoked Grey

VSP33-33-55-79 Matte Black 79" Fluted

VSP33-12-55-79 Brushed Gold 79" Fluted

VSP33-33-55-86 Matte Black 86" Fluted

VSP33-12-55-86 Brushed Gold 86" Fluted

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com.

SHOWER PANEL 45
44 7/16" to 44 3/4" W

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

VSP45-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear

VSP45-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

VSP45-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear

VSP45-12-40-86 Brushed Gold 86" Clear

VSP45-33-30-79 Matte Black 79" Smoked Grey

VSP45-12-30-79 Brushed Gold 79" Smoked Grey

VSP45-33-30-86 Matte Black 86" Smoked Grey

VSP45-12-30-86 Brushed Gold 86" Smoked Grey

VSP45-33-55-79 Matte Black 79" Fluted

VSP45-12-55-79 Brushed Gold 79" Fluted

VSP45-33-55-86 Matte Black 86" Fluted

VSP45-12-55-86 Brushed Gold 86" Fluted

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com.

SHOWER PANEL 39
38 7/16" to 38 3/4" W

MODEL FINISH HEIGHT GLASS

VSP39-33-40-79 Matte Black 79" Clear

VSP39-12-40-79 Brushed Gold 79" Clear

VSP39-33-40-86 Matte Black 86" Clear

VSP39-12-40-86 Brushed Gold 86" Clear

VSP39-33-30-79 Matte Black 79" Smoked Grey

VSP39-12-30-79 Brushed Gold 79" Smoked Grey

VSP39-33-30-86 Matte Black 86" Smoked Grey

VSP39-12-30-86 Brushed Gold 86" Smoked Grey

VSP39-33-55-79 Matte Black 79" Fluted

VSP39-12-55-79 Brushed Gold 79" Fluted

VSP39-33-55-86 Matte Black 86" Fluted

VSP39-12-55-86 Brushed Gold 86" Fluted

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com.

Glass surface protection

VESPERO Shower Panel
Fixed panel

1/4" (6 mm) Tempered glass
79" Height (79 1/4" to top of support bar)
86" Height (86 1/4" to top of support bar)

NEW!
FLUTED GLASS

Support bar dimensions

47" MAX
Wall to edge of the frame

2"
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

VESPERO
Fixed shower panel

V
S

P
3

9
-3

3
-5

5
-8

6

Ultra modern European design

Easy installation

Hidden anchoring system

1/4" (6mm) clear, smoked grey or fluted glass

Shower panel heights: 79" (79 1/4" to top of support bar) & 86" (86 1/4" to top of support bar)

Matte Black & Brushed Gold finishes

NEW!
FLUTED GLASS
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES S · EN | 2025

SINGLE THRESHOLD
DIMENSION MODEL FINISH

48" x 36" base           28 ½" 17 ½"

LAV28-33-43-79 Matte Black

60" x 36" base           32 ½" 25 ½"

LAV32-33-43-79 Matte Black

48" x 36" base           38 ½"

60" x 36" base           38 ½" 19 ½"

LAV38-33-43-79 Matte Black

48" x 36" base           44 ½"

60" x 36" base           44 ½"

       72" x 36" base     44 ½" 25 ½"

LAV44-33-43-79 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

Glass surface protection
Fixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 Walk-in Shower Panel
Fixed panel

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Available in single panel, 2 sided & corner

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower panel height: 79" (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Matte Black finish
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2 SIDED
DIMENSION MODEL FINISH

LAV3228-33-43-79 Matte Black

LAV3232-33-43-79 Matte Black

LAV4432-33-43-79 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

More size options available. See website for more information.

CORNER
DIMENSION MODEL FINISH

LAV3832C-33-43-79 Matte Black

LAV4432C-33-43-79 Matte Black

For suggested shower bases, visit www.fleurco.com

More size options available. See website for more information.

60" x 32" base

48" x 36" base

60" x 36" base

60" x 36" base

72" x 36" base

32 ½" 24 ¼"

28
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"

38 ½"

3
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"
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"

44 ½"
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"
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SCAN HERE
FOR 2 SIDED 
PRICES

SCAN HERE
FOR CORNER 
PRICES

Glass surface protectionFixed panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
79" Height (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Support bar can be installed from wall to return panel, or from back wall to  front fixed panel, up to a maximum of 
70" length. For installation manual, see www.fleurco.com

MAX: 70"

1778mm

MAX: 70"
1778mm

Front fixed panel

Back wall

R
et
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n 

p
an

el

Front fixed panel
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 Walk-in Shower Panel
Fixed panel

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

Available in single panel, 2 sided & corner

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Shower panel height: 79" (80" to top of support bar bracket)

Matte Black finish
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES S · EN | 2025

TUB SHIELD
58" H (59 ½" to top of support bar) 

MODEL FINISH

VMSXT24-11-40 Chrome

VMSXT24-25-40 Brushed Nickel

VMSXT24-33-40 Matte Black

This unit is universal, left and right.

Glass surface protection

SELECT

 Square Top Tub Shield
Pivot tub shield with fixed panel without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass					           
58" Height (59 ½" to top of "X" support bar)

170 °

20 °

25 ¼" - 25 ⅞"

  24"

59 ½"
57 ⅝"58"

15"
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Glass surface protection

 Square Top
Walk-in pivot tub shield with fixed panel

V
M

S
X

T
2

4
-11-4

0

Square top shield with fixed panel

170° outward and 20° inward opening 

Reversible left or right side installation

Rectangular glass-to-glass hinges (M)

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Tub shield height: 58" (59 ½" to top of support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

Custom sizes available

SELECT
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SCAN HERE
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TUB SHIELD
58" H (59 ½" to top of support bar) 

MODEL FINISH

3/8" (10 mm) clear tempered glass

VQRXT24-11-40 Chrome

VQRXT24-25-40 Brushed Nickel

VQRXT24-33-40 Matte Black

1/4" (6 mm) clear tempered glass

VQRST24-11-40 Chrome

VQRST24-25-40 Brushed Nickel

VQRST24-33-40 Matte Black

These units are universal, left and right.

Glass surface protection

SELECT

 Round Top Tub Shield
Pivot tub shield with fixed panel without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) or 1/4" (6 mm) Tempered clear glass			         
58" Height (59 ½" to top of "X" support bar)

25 ¼" - 25 ⅞"

59 ½"

57 ⅝"58"

24" 15"

170 °

20 °
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Glass surface protection

 Round Top
Walk-in pivot tub shield with fixed panel

V
Q

R
X

T
2

4
-11-4

0

Round top shield with fixed panel

170° outward and 20° inward opening 

Reversible left or right side installation

Oval glass-to-glass hinges (Q)

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass 
1/4" (6mm) clear tempered glass

Tub shield height: 58" (59 ½" to top of support bar)

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes

Custom sizes available

SELECT
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES S · EN | 2025

TUB PANEL 28
28 ½" W x 66" H (66 ¾" to top of support bar)

MODEL FINISH

LAVT28-33-43 Matte Black

TUB PANEL 32
32 ½" W x 66" H (66 ¾" to top of support bar)

MODEL FINISH

LAVT32-33-43 Matte Black

These units are reversible.

Glass surface protection

 Tub Panel
Fixed tub panel

5/16" (8 mm) Tempered clear glass
66" Height (66 ¾" to top of support bar)

LAVT28

LAVT32

28 / " to 29”

32 / " to 33”

66"

66"

LAVT28

LAVT28

LAVT32

28 / " to 29”

32 / " to 33”

66"

66"

LAVT32

MAX: 70"

1778mm
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*5 year limited warranty

*

Glass surface protection

 Walk-in Tub Panel
Fixed tub panel

Silk screen design - high style, low maintenance

5/16" (8mm) clear tempered glass

Tub panel height: 66" (66 ¾" to top of support bar)

Matte Black finish
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SELECT ROUND TOP 
WITH OVAL (Q) HINGES

29" W x 63" H

MODEL FINISH

VQRXTO29-11-40 Chrome

VQRXTO29-25-40 Brushed Nickel

VQRXTO29-33-40 Matte Black

This unit is universal, left and right.

SELECT SQUARE TOP 
WITH RECTANGULAR (M) HINGES

29" W x 63" H

MODEL FINISH

VMSXTO29-11-40 Chrome

VMSXTO29-25-40 Brushed Nickel

VMSXTO29-33-40 Matte Black

This unit is universal, left and right.

SCAN HERE
FOR SELECT 
ROUND TOP 
PRICES

SCAN HERE
FOR SELECT 
SQUARE TOP 
PRICES

Glass surface protection

SELECT

 Tub Panel
Pivot tub panel without FleurcoSEKUR+ Safety Protection

3/8" (10 mm) Tempered clear glass • 63" Height	     

IMPORTANT

Wall-mounted hinges must 
be supported and fastened 
into a stud framing.

29"

63"58"

Square Top

29"

63"

29"

63"58"

Round Top

90° +*

*Panel can go past 90° but may come 
in contact with wall
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Glass surface protection

SQUARE TOP

 Walk-in Tub Panel
Pivot tub panel

90° outward opening 

Reversible left or right side installation

Oval wall-mount hinges for Round Top 
Rectangular wall-mount hinges for Square Top

3/8" (10mm) clear tempered glass

Tub panel height: 63"

Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Matte Black finishes
Custom sizes available

SELECT
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WHAT IS FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION?
FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION is a transparent film bonded directly onto the glass panel by means 
of an adhesive to improve safety by retaining the pieces together in the event of glass breakage. 

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS OF FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION? 
FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION film provides an added layer of security for you and your family. In 
the event of an accident, FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION prevents the tempered glass door from 
shattering into thousands of pieces which could cause damage. 

HOW IS FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION APPLIED? 
Application is performed by a specialized machine. 

The film is always installed on the exterior side of the panels as to not affect the Microtek® coating on the 
interior. 

HOW DURABLE IS FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION? 
FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION is very durable. It has been tested for long-term usage against 
chemicals and normal wear and meets the required standards. 

HOW DO I CLEAN GLASS TREATED WITH FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION? 
No abrasive materials should be used in cleaning a FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION treated shower 
door. Cleaning with a damp cloth using a mixture of vinegar/mild soap with water is recommended.

Shattered glass maintains structure with FLEURCO  SAFETY PROTECTION film

Visit

www.fleurco.com 

for more information 

on
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by

WALL SYSTEMS

Scan here to see full collection & pricing

THE SMART WAY TO
TRANSFORM YOUR WALL

Fibo.indd   6Fibo.indd   6 2025-04-15   1:28:34 PM2025-04-15   1:28:34 PM

NEW 
FINISHES 
COMING 

FALL 2025
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Scan here to see full collection & pricing

NEW TAVIA 2.0
SOLID SURFACE BASE

122

B
A

S
E

S



S · EN | 2025

QUAD
The Quad base is a unique base that allows for 3 configurations:  in-line, 2 sided (left or right) or 3 sided applications. 

Comes with 3 aluminum pre-cut tiling flanges that can be installed  for different applications (in-line, in-line cube, 2 sided, 3 sided).

3 SIDED IN-LINE CUBE*
(2 long & 1 short tiling flange required)

*Additional kit is required for in-line cube

IN-LINE 2 SIDED (LEFT) 2 SIDED (RIGHT)

Installation of tile flange available. Please contact Customer Service.

IN-LINE
3 integrated tile flanges
The in-line base is a single threshold base with 3 pre-molded and integrated tiling flanges. It allows for easy installation for in-line 
shower models 48", 54" & 60". Different drain variations include: center drain, side drain & linear front drain.

CENTER DRAIN SIDE DRAIN LINEAR DRAIN

2 SIDED
2 integrated tile flanges
The 2 sided base is a double threshold base with 2 pre-molded and integrated tiling flanges. It allows for easy installation for 2 sided 
shower models, 48", 54" & 60".

2 SIDED (LEFT) 2 SIDED (RIGHT)

ADAPTEK
The Adaptek base is an innovative Accessible Design (AD) shower base, which includes a transfer and a roll-in model. The AD bases 
install flush to the bathroom floor with a trench drain and stainless steel cover. They are wheelchair friendly and ease foot traffic 
accessibility. A wide threshold can accommodate a selected Fleurco™ shower door model.

ABF3739AD ABF3763AD

•	 Easy installation
•	 Pre-molded tiling flanges

•	 Easy installation
•	 Pre-molded tiling flanges
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AUS3648 
AUW3648 
AUT3648

AUS3260 
AUW3260 
AUT3260

AUS3660 
AUW3660 
AUT3660

ATAS2-3648 ATAS2-3660 ATAS2-3260 

QUAD

AULV3648 AULV3260 AULV3660 

SOLID SURFACE BASES

NEW NEW NEW

ADQ3060 ADQ3260 

ADQ3460 ADQ3660 

ADQ3672 

ADQ4260 

ADQ4860 

ADQ3448 

ADQ3648 

ADQ3242 ADQ3248 ADQ3636 ADQ3642 

ABE3260 ABE3648 ABE3660 

 = Fibo by Fleurco compatible

TEXTURED SURFACE

TEXTURED SURFACE
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NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

AZM6032 AZM4836 AZM6036 ABF3739AD ABF3763AD
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CORNER BASES

ALB32 ALB36 ALB40 ALN36 ALN38 ALN42 

INTEGRATED FLANGE Easy installation
Pre-molded tiling flanges

ALR32 ALR36 ALR40 ADR3648L ADR3648R ALC32 ALC36 ALC42 

ALT4836-R2ALT4836-L2 ALT6036-R2ALT6036-L2

ALT6032-L3 ALT6032-R3ALT6036-3ALT4836-3

ADT6032-L3 ADT6032-R3

ADT5436-L2 ADT5436-R2 ADT6036-R2ADT6036-L2

ADTC6036-R2ADTC6036-L2

ADT6036-3

ABF6036-3-B ABF4836-3-B ABF6032-L3-B ABF6032-R3-B 

ADAPTEK

ADC36ST 

ADT4836-3 ADT4842-3 

ADT4836-L2 ADT4836-R2

ADT5436-3

ADT4842-L2 ADT4842-R2

ADTC4836-L2 ADTC4836-R2

TEXTURED SURFACE
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See yourself in the best light with Fleurco’s modern LED 
bathroom mirrors. Available in a multitude of shapes and sizes, 
our mirrors add a beautiful touch to your space that is both 
practical and stylish.



S · EN | 2025

HALO PLUS............................................................................................................................128-129
Bathroom Mirror

HALO PLUS ROUND............................................................................................................128-129
Bathroom Mirror

HALO PLUS OBLONG.........................................................................................................128-129
Bathroom Mirror

ARTUS...................................................................................................................................... 130-131
Framed Bathroom Mirror

MAGNA....................................................................................................................................132-133
Framed Oblong Bathroom Mirror
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MODEL SIZE SHAPE DEFOGGER*

MHAPR2424 ∅ 24" Round Single centered

MHAPR3030  ∅ 30" Round Single centered

MHAP1836 18" W x 36" H Rectangular Single centered

MHAP2136 21" W x 36" H Rectangular Single centered

MHAP2436 24" W x 36" H Rectangular Single centered

MHAP3036 30" W x 36" H Rectangular Single centered

MHAP3636 36" W x 36" H Square Single centered

MHAP4236 42" W x 36" H Rectangular Double centered

MHAP4836 48" W x 36" H Rectangular Double centered

MHAP5436 54" W x 36" H Rectangular Double split

MHAP6036 60" W x 36" H Rectangular Double split

MHAP7224 72" W x 24" H Rectangular Double split

MHAP7236 72" W x 36" H Rectangular Double split

MHAPO2039 20" W x 39" H Oblong Single centered

SCAN HERE FOR PRICES 
Round             Rectangular           Oblong

LED
technology  G

SAFETY
BACKIN

30,000
HOURS
lamp life

TECHNICAL SPECS

*Defogger pad may be off-centred if mirror orientation is changed.

For technical drawings, see www.fleurco.com

MODEL LUMENS KELVIN WATTS INPUT

MHAPR2424 0-1003 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 33W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAPR3030 0-1298 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 61W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP1836 0-1050 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 66W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP2136 0-1624 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 68W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP2436 0-1711 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 70W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP3036 0-1889 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 73W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP3636 0-2066 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 77W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP4236 0-2243 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 116W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP4836 0-2420 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 119W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP5436 0-2597 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 123W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP6036 0-2804 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 127W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP7224 0-2804 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 127W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAP7236 0-3158 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 134W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MHAPO2039 0-1220 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 53W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

HALO PLUS BATHROOM MIRRORL
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MHAPR3030

MHAPO2039

HALO PLUS

MHAP2436

Energy-efficient LED lights with adjustable color temperatures
Defogger pad included
Can be installed vertically or horizontally
5mm copper-free mirror
Aluminum frame for easy installation
Safety film backing
ON-OFF touch switch with built-in dimmer
Touch button to navigate between pre-set  light color temperatures (2700K-4500K-6500K)

Installation with plug
Available in multiple sizes
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

S · EN | 2025

MODEL SIZE DEFOGGER*

MFA2136 - 21" W x 36" H Single centered

MFA2436-    24" W x 36" H Single centered

MFA3036- 30" W x 36" H Single centered

MFA3636- 36" W x 36" H Single centered

MFA4236- 42" W x 36" H Double split

MFA4836- 48" W x 36" H Double split

MFA5436- 54" W x 36" H Double split

MFA6036- 60" W x 36" H Double split

MFA7224- 72" W x 24" H Double split

MFA7236-    72" W x 36" H Double split

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

LED
technology  G

SAFETY
BACKIN

30,000
HOURS
lamp life

Satin White 18 Brushed Gold 12

Satin Black 33
(black finish will vary 

by mirror series)

Brushed Nickel 25

 Gun Metal 15

Chrome 11

*Defogger pad may be off-centred if mirror orientation is changed
For technical drawings, see www.fleurco.com

MODEL LUMENS KELVIN WATTS INPUT

MFA2136 0-1770 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 52W 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz

MFA2436 0-1860 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 54W 100-240V AC, 60/60Hz

MFA3036 0-2050 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 57W 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz

MFA3636 0-2230 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 59W 100-240V AC, 60/60Hz

MFA4236 0-2400 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 88W 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz

MFA4836 0-2600 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 91W 100-240V AC, 60/60Hz

MFA5436 0-2780 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 94W 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz

MFA6036 0-2960 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 96W 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz

MFA7224 0-2960 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 96W 100-240V AC, 60/60Hz

MFA7236 0-3320 lm CCT 3000-6500 K 102W 100-240V AC, 60/60Hz

F You must indicate finish code in "F" field: Chrome 11, Brushed Nickel 25, Satin 
White 18, Satin Black 33, Brushed Gold 12, Gun Metal 15

TECHNICAL SPECS

ARTUS BATHROOM MIRRORL
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Decorative metal frame available in Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Satin White, Satin Black, 
Brushed Gold & Gun Metal  
Energy-efficient LED lights with adjustable color temperatures
Can be installed vertically or horizontally
Defogger pad with automatic shut-off for energy conservation included
5mm copper-free mirror
Safety film backing
ON-OFF touch switch with built-in dimmer
Touch button to navigate between pre-set light color temperatures (3000K-4500K-6500K)

Hardwired installation - the frame is hung on a wall-mounted bracket
Available in multiple sizes

ARTUS

MFA2436-12
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S · EN | 2025

MODEL SIZE FINISH DEFOGGER*

MFMO2039-33 20" W x 39" H Matte Black Single centered

MFMO2039-12 20" W x 39" H Brushed Gold Single centered

LED
technology  G

SAFETY
BACKIN

30,000
HOURS
lamp life

Matte Black 33
(black finish will vary 

by mirror series)

Brushed Gold 12

TECHNICAL SPECS

MODEL LUMENS KELVIN WATTS INPUT

MFMO2039 0-720 lm CCT 2700-6500 K 53W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

*Defogger pad may be off-centred if mirror orientation is changed
For technical drawings, see www.fleurco.com

MAGNA BATHROOM MIRRORL
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Oblong shaped decorative metal frame available in Brushed Gold & Matte Black finishes 
Energy-efficient LED lights with adjustable color temperatures
Can be installed vertically or horizontally
Defogger pad included
5mm copper-free mirror
Safety film backing
ON-OFF touch switch with built-in dimmer
Touch button to navigate between pre-set  light color temperatures (2700K-4500K-6500K)

Installation with plug

MAGNA

MFMO2039-12

L
E

D
 M

IR
R

O
R

S

133



8mm, ultra clear 
adjustable glass shelves

Energy-efficient 
LED bright white light

Interior & exterior mirrors

Sandblasted aluminum body

2 tamper resistant  
and GFCI outlets

USB / USB-C ports included  
(excluding Halo Tall View)

Metal ON/OFF touch  
switch with dimmer

Wall mounted
or recessed  
installation (surface 
mount kit included)

Soft-close door  
with Blum® hinges

Copper-free mirror

NEW & 
UPGRADED

electrical components

S · EN | 2025

FEATURES + BENEFITSL
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HALO SINGLE VIEW...........................................................................................................136-137
Single panel medicine cabinet

HALO BI-VIEW.......................................................................................................................138-139
Double panel medicine cabinet

HALO TRI-VIEW.................................................................................................................... 140-141
Triple panel medicine cabinet

ADDITIONAL GLASS SHELVES............................................................................................... 142
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

MODEL CABINET SIZE ROUGH OPENING
SIZE FOR RECESSED FINISH

MCHS1930-14 19" W x 30" H 18 ¾" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHS1936-14 19" W x 36" H 18 ¾" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHS2430-14 24" W x 30" H 24 1/8" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHS2436-14 24" W x 36" H 24 1/8" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

Additional glass shelves available, see page 142.

LED
technology

30,000
HOURS
lamp life

CEC
listed* 

*US only

*

NEW & UPGRADED 
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

USB / USB-C ports 
included

Metal ON/OFF touch 
switch with dimmer

2 tamper resistant & 
GFCI outlets

  

110 °

A 5 ¼”  4” 

B

Open door top view

WALL MOUNTED

WALL MOUNTED/ MONTÉ AU MUR

RECESSED 

RECESSED / ENCASTRÉ

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW

MODEL LUMENS
RANGE KELVIN WATTS INPUT

MCHS1930-14 0-1340 lm CCT 3800 K 21.5W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHS1936-14 0-1510 lm CCT 3800 K 23W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHS2430-14 0-1510 lm CCT 3800 K 23W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHS2436-14 0-1690 lm CCT 3800 K 25W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

TECHNICAL SPECS

MODEL A B

MCHS1930-14 19" [483mm] 30 3/8" [772mm]

MCHS1936-14 19" [483mm] 36 3/8" [924mm]

MCHS2430-14 24 3/8" [619mm] 30 3/8" [772mm]

MCHS2436-14 24 3/8" [619mm] 36 3/8" [924mm] Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/8" (3mm)

HALO SINGLE VIEW 
SINGLE PANEL MEDICINE CABINET
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MCHS2436-14

HALO SINGLE VIEW
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

MODEL CABINET SIZE ROUGH OPENING
SIZE FOR RECESSED DOOR SPLIT FINISH

MCHB3030-14 30" W x 30" H 30 1/8" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Off center Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHB3036-14 30" W x 36" H 30 1/8" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Off center Sandblasted Aluminum

LED
technology

30,000
HOURS
lamp life

CEC
listed* 

*US only

*

NEW & UPGRADED 
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

USB / USB-C ports 
included

Metal ON/OFF touch 
switch with dimmer

2 tamper resistant & 
GFCI outlets

Additional glass shelves available, see page 142.

  A

DC

5 ¼”  4” 

B

110 ° 110 °

Open door top view / Plan d’ouverture de la porte

WALL MOUNTED RECESSED

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

OFF CENTERED DIVISION
DIVISION DÉCENTRÉE
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MODEL LUMENS
RANGE KELVIN WATTS INPUT

MCHB3030-14 0-1690 lm CCT 3800 K 25W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHB3036-14 0-1840 lm CCT 3800 K 27W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

TECHNICAL SPECS

MODEL A B C D

MCHB3030-14 30 3/8" 
[772mm]

30 3/8" 
[772mm]

18 ¼" 
[464mm]

12 1/8" 
[308mm]

MCHB3036-14 30 3/8" 
[772mm]

36 3/8" 
[924mm]

18 ¼" 
[464mm]

12 1/8" 
[308mm]

Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/8" (3mm)

HALO BI-VIEW 
DOUBLE  PANEL MEDICINE CABINET
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MCHB3036-14

HALO BI-VIEW
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

MODEL CABINET SIZE ROUGH OPENING
SIZE FOR RECESSED FINISH

MCHT3030-14 30" W x 30" H 30 1/8" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT3036-14 30" W x 36" H 30 1/8" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT3630-14 36" W x 30" H 36 1/8" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT3636-14 36" W x 36" H 36 1/8" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT4830-14 48" W x 30" H 48 1/8" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT4836-14 48" W x 36" H 48 1/8" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT6030-14 60" W x 30" H 59 ¾" W x 29 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

MCHT6036-14 60" W x 36" H 59 ¾" W x 35 ½" H x 4" D Sandblasted Aluminum

LED
technology

30,000
HOURS
lamp life

CEC
listed* 

*US only

*

  A 5 ¼”  4” 

B

110 ° 110 °110 °

C C C

Open door top view / Plan d’ouverture de la porte

WALL MOUNTED RECESSED

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

  A 5 ¼”  4” 

B

110 ° 110 °110 °

C C C

Open door top view / Plan d’ouverture de la porte

WALL MOUNTED RECESSED

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

  A 5 ¼”  4” 

B

110 ° 110 °110 °

C C C

Open door top view / Plan d’ouverture de la porte

WALL MOUNTED RECESSED

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

TECHNICAL SPECS
Additional glass shelves available, see page 142.

MODEL LUMENS
RANGE KELVIN WATTS INPUT

MCHT3030-14 0-1690 lm CCT 3800 K 25W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT3036-14 0-1840 lm CCT 3800 K 27W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT3630-14 0-1840 lm CCT 3800 K 27W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT3636-14 0-2000 lm CCT 3800 K 29W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT4830-14 0-2170 lm CCT 3800 K 31W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT4836-14 0-2340 lm CCT 3800 K 33W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT6030-14 0-2500 lm CCT 3800 K 35W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MCHT6036-14 0-2650 lm CCT 3800 K 38W 120V AC, 50/60Hz

MODEL A B C

MCHT3030-14 30 3/8" [772mm] 30 3/8" [772mm] 10 1/8" [257mm]

MCHT3036-14 30 3/8" [772mm] 36 3/8" [924mm] 10 1/8" [257mm]

MCHT3630-14 36 3/8" [924mm] 30 3/8" [772mm] 12 1/8" [308mm]

MCHT3636-14 36 3/88" [924mm] 36 3/8" [924mm] 12 1/8" [308mm]

MCHT4830-14 48 3/8" [1229mm] 30 3/8" [772mm] 16 1/8" [410mm]

MCHT4836-14 48 3/8" [1229mm] 36 3/8" [924mm] 16 1/8" [410mm]

MCHT6030-14 60" [1524mm] 30 3/8" [772mm] 20" [508mm]

MCHT6036-14 60" [1524mm] 36 3/8" [924mm] 20" [508mm]

NEW & UPGRADED 
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

USB / USB-C ports 
included

Metal ON/OFF touch 
switch with dimmer

2 tamper resistant & 
GFCI outlets

Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/8" (3mm)

HALO TRI-VIEW 
TRIPLE PANEL MEDICINE CABINET
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MCHT3636-14

HALO TRI-VIEW
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SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

MODEL DIMENSIONS
L x D

MCH-SHELF-15 13 3/8" x 3 ½"
341mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-19 17 3/8" x 3 ½"
442mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-24 22 7/8" x 3 ½"
578mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-30 28 7/8" x 3 ½"
731mm x 87mm

MODEL DIMENSIONS
L x D

MCH-SHELF-30S 9" x 3 ½"
228mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-30L 19" x 3 ½"
480mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-36S 11" x 3 ½"
279mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-36L 23" x 3 ½"
579mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-48S 15" x 3 ½"
381mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-48L 31" x 3 ½"
787mm x 87mm

MCH-SHELF-60 19" x 3 ½"
479mm x 87mm

Code example: 
36S = short shelf for 36" wide unit. 
36L = long shelf for 36" wide unit.

Single view and bi-view units use one long shelf. Tri-view units use long & short shelves. 
See below for arrangements.

ADDITIONAL SHELVES FOR 
SINGLE VIEW & BI-VIEW UNITS

ADDITIONAL SHELVES FOR 
TRI-VIEW UNITS

LONG SHELF SHORT SHELF
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36" TRI-VIEW UNITS

SHORT SHELF SHORT SHELF SHORT  SHELF
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60" TRI-VIEW UNITS

LONG SHELF SHORT SHELF
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Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/8" (3mm)

ADDITIONAL GLASS SHELVESL
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BATHTUBS
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 ARPEGGIO.................................................... 146-147

Petite BZAR5931-18 
59" L x 31 1/2" W x 28 1/2" H 
Capacity: 53 US gal • 200 L

Grande BZAR6731-18 
67" L x 31 1/2" W x 28 1/2" H 
Capacity: 60 US gal • 227 L

 TONNETZ...................................................... 148-149

Petite BTZ5531-18  
55 1/2" L x 31 5/8" W x 23 1/4" H 
Capacity: 67.6 US gal • 256 L

Grande BTZ6732-18  
67 3/8" L x 32 3/32" W x 22 7/8" H 
Capacity: 91 US gal • 345 L

 VOCE................................................................150-151

Petite  
BVO5531-18 
BVO5531-33MG 
55" L x 31 1/2" W x 24" H 
Capacity: 67 US gal • 254 L 

Grande 
BVO6732-18 
BVO6732-33MG  
67" L x 32 1/4" W x 23" H 
Capacity: 78 US gal • 295 L

 LIBRETTO.................................................. 152-153

Petite BZLI5931-18  
59" L x 31 1/2" W x 23" H 
Capacity: 54 US gal • 205 L

Grande BZLI6731-18  
67" L x 31 1/2" W x 23" H 
Capacity: 62 US gal • 235 L

 WALTZ........................................................ 154-155

Petite BZWA5931-18  
59" L x 31 1/2" W x 23" H 
Capacity: 58 US gal • 220 L

Grande BZWA6731-18  
67" L x 31 1/2" W x 23" H 
Capacity: 68 US gal • 259 L

NEW

NEW
MATTE & 
GLOSSY 
BLACK

FEATURES
•	 Acrylic bathtubs

•	 Easy to clean high-gloss cast acrylic sheet

•	 Pre-installed chrome on brass drain

•	 Spacious bathtubs for better comfort

•	 Slotted clean overflow on all models

•	 Colour matching drain cover included for all models

•	 Adjustable leveling feet

•	

144



SCAN HERE
FOR PRICES

ABS model: DRAINFC-T-ABS-33   

PVC model: DRAINFC-T-PVC-18  

• A fast and easy way to install a freestanding tub
• Less installation time 
• Ideal for tight spaces with minimun access
• Easy access for repairs

Nylon gasket

Brass pipe

Threaded brass connector

2" to 1 1/2" 
Reducing coupling

Drain body
ABS or PVC

Includes

Test plug Lubricant

FREESTANDING TUB INSTALLATION MADE EASY 

connect

Features & benefits
1.   One piece drain and no metal = no rust

2.   Available in ABS and PVC

3.   Union reduced from 2" to 1 1/2"

4.   Light weight

5.   Includes test plug and plumbing grease

6.   The middle cap can be removed to replace the silicone gasket 

7.   The narrow drain base allows for an installation closer to the stud 

8.   The drain is  2 3/4" thick to allow for installations on smaller rafters

8-1/4 in.

5-1/8 in.

Regular 4 in. 
hole saw

 ∅ 4 in.
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ABS model: DRAINFC-T-ABS-33 
PVC model: DRAINFC-T-PVC-18

SCAN HERE FOR PRICES 
Petite                  Grande

S · EN | 2025

PETITE

59" L x 31 ½" W x 28 ½" H • Capacity: 53 US gal

1495mm L x 800mm W x 725mm H • Capacity: 200 L

GRANDE

67" L x 31 ½" W x 28 ½" H • Capacity: 60 US gal

1695mm L x 800mm W x 725mm H • Capacity: 227 L

MODEL TUB COLOR MODEL TUB COLOR

BZAR5931-18 White BZAR6731-18 White

 Tub includes white toe touch drain cover

Chrome drain cover (optional)
Brushed Nickel drain cover (optional) 
Matte Black drain cover (optional)
Brushed Gold drain cover (optional)

TUBDRAINCOVER-11 
TUBDRAINCOVER-25 
TUBDRAINCOVER-33
TUBDRAINCOVER-12

FREESTANDING TUB INSTALLATION MADE EASY
See page 145 for more information

connect

CLEAN SLOTTED 
OVERFLOW

To receive the full size paper template for this tub model, simply send us a request indicating code TMPBZAR5931 for petite, or 
TMPBZAR6731 for grande. We will gladly mail it to you at no charge.

ARPEGGIO

A

31
 1 / 2
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]
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D

C

24 5/8" [625mm]

19 7/8" [505mm]

22
 7 / 8

" [
58

0m
m

]

E

MODEL A B C D E

BZAR5931 59" [1495mm] 29 ½"[750mm] 40 1/8" [1020mm] 45 ¼" [1150mm] 110°

BZAR6731 66 7/8" [1695mm] 33 3/8"[850mm] 43 5/8" [1110mm] 50 ¼" [1275mm] 115°

Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” (6 mm)
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MODEL BZAR6731-18

ARPEGGIO F
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ABS model: DRAINFC-T-ABS-33 
PVC model: DRAINFC-T-PVC-18

SCAN HERE FOR PRICES 
Petite                  Grande

S · EN | 2025

PETITE

55 1/2" L x 31 5/8" W x 23 1/4" H • Capacity: 67.6 US gal

1410mm L x 804mm W x 590mm H • Capacity: 256 L

GRANDE

67 3/8" L x 32 3/32" W x 22 7/8" H • Capacity: 91 US gal

1710mm L x 815mm W x 580mm H • Capacity: 345 L

MODEL TUB COLOR MODEL TUB COLOR

BTZ5531-18 White BTZ6732-18 White

 Tub includes white toe touch drain cover

Chrome drain cover (optional)
Brushed Nickel drain cover (optional) 
Matte Black drain cover (optional)
Brushed Gold drain cover (optional)

TUBDRAINCOVER-11 
TUBDRAINCOVER-25 
TUBDRAINCOVER-33
TUBDRAINCOVER-12

FREESTANDING TUB INSTALLATION MADE EASY
See page 145 for more information

connect

CLEAN SLOTTED 
OVERFLOW

To receive the full size paper template for this tub model, simply send us a request indicating code TMPBTZ5531 for petite, or 
TMPBTZ6732 for grande. We will gladly mail it to you at no charge.

TONNETZ

MODEL A B C D E F G H I

BTZ5531 55 1/ 2" 
[1410mm]

31 5/8" 
[804mm] 114º 43 5/8" 

[1109mm]
42 1/2" 

[1080mm]
20 3/4" 

[526mm]
23 7/8" 

[606mm]
23 1/4" 

[590mm]
15 1/ 8" 

[385mm]

BTZ6732 67 3/ 8" 
[1710mm]

32 3/32" 
[815mm] 125º 47 7/8" 

[1215mm]
49 ¼" 

[1250mm]
19 7/8" 

[505mm]
23 1/4" 

[590mm]
22 7/ 8" 

[580mm]
17 3/4" 

[450mm]

B

75
 m

m
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Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” (6 mm)
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MODEL BTZ5531-18

TONNETZ F
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ABS model: DRAINFC-T-ABS-33 
PVC model: DRAINFC-T-PVC-18

S · EN | 2025

SCAN HERE 
FOR PRICES

PETITE

55" L x 31 ½" W x 24" H • Capacity: 67 US gal

1400mm L x 800mm W x 610mm H • Capacity: 254 L

GRANDE

67" L x 32 ¼" W x 23" H • Capacity: 78 US gal

1700mm L x 820mm W x 580mm H • Capacity: 295 L

MODEL TUB COLOR MODEL TUB COLOR

BVO5531-18 White BVO6732-18 White

BVO5531-33MG Matte Black Exterior
Glossy Black Interior BVO6732-33MG Matte Black Exterior

Glossy Black Interior

 Tub includes colour matching toe touch drain cover

Chrome drain cover (optional)
Brushed Nickel drain cover (optional) 
Matte Black drain cover (optional)
Brushed Gold drain cover (optional)

TUBDRAINCOVER-11 
TUBDRAINCOVER-25 
TUBDRAINCOVER-33
TUBDRAINCOVER-12

VOCE

FREESTANDING TUB INSTALLATION MADE EASY
See page 145 for more information

connect

CLEAN SLOTTED 
OVERFLOW

To receive the full size paper template for this tub model, simply send us a request indicating code TMPBVO5531 for petite, or 
TMPBVO6732 for grande. We will gladly mail it to you at no charge.

MODEL A B C D E F G H I J

BVO5531 55 1/8" 
[1400mm]

27 ½" 
[700mm]

31 ½" 
[800mm]

15 ¾" 
[400mm]

24" 
[610mm]

14 7/8" 
[380mm] 115° 43 ¼" 

[1100mm]
47 ¼" 

[1200mm]
20 ½" 

[520mm]

BVO6732 66 7/8" 
[1700mm]

33 ½" 
[850mm]

32 ¼"
[820mm]

16 1/8"
[410mm]

22 7/8"
[580mm]

15 1/8"
[385mm] 125° 47 5/8"

[1210mm]
49 ¼"

[1250mm]
19 5/8"

[500mm]

Tolerance on dimensions: ± ¼" [6 mm]
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Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” (6 mm)
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VOCE

MODEL BVO5531-33MG
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ABS model: DRAINFC-T-ABS-33 
PVC model: DRAINFC-T-PVC-18

SCAN HERE FOR PRICES 
Petite                  Grande

S · EN | 2025

PETITE

59" L x 31 ½" W x 23" H • Capacity: 54 US gal

1500mm L x 800mm W x 580mm H • Capacity: 205 L

GRANDE

67" L x 31 ½" W x 23" H • Capacity: 62 US gal

1700mm L x 800mm W x 580mm H • Capacity: 235 L

MODEL TUB COLOR MODEL TUB COLOR

BZLI5931-18 White BZLI6731-18 White

 Tub includes white toe touch drain cover

Chrome drain cover (optional)
Brushed Nickel drain cover (optional) 
Matte Black drain cover (optional)
Brushed Gold drain cover (optional)

TUBDRAINCOVER-11 
TUBDRAINCOVER-25 
TUBDRAINCOVER-33
TUBDRAINCOVER-12

FREESTANDING TUB INSTALLATION MADE EASY
See page 145 for more information

connect

CLEAN SLOTTED 
OVERFLOW

To receive the full size paper template for this tub model, simply send us a request indicating code TMPBZLI5931 for petite, or 
TMPBZLI6731 for grande. We will gladly mail it to you at no charge.

LIBRETTO

Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” (6 mm)
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C

D 18 7/8" [480mm]

119°

MODEL A B C D E

BZLI5931 59" [1500mm] 56 5/8" [1440mm] 29 ½" [750mm] 39 3/8" [1000mm] 48" [1220mm]

BZLI6731 66 7/8" [1700mm] 64 ½" [1640mm] 33 ½" [850mm] 47 ¼" [1200mm] 55 7/8" [1420mm]
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MODEL BZLI6731-18
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ABS model: DRAINFC-T-ABS-33 
PVC model: DRAINFC-T-PVC-18

SCAN HERE FOR PRICES 
Petite                  Grande

S · EN | 2025

PETITE

59" L x 31 ½" W x 23" H • Capacity: 58 US gal

1500mm L x 800mm W x 580mm H • Capacity: 220 L

GRANDE

67" L x 31 ½" W x 23" H • Capacity: 68 US gal

1700mm L x 800mm W x 580mm H • Capacity: 259 L

MODEL TUB COLOR MODEL TUB COLOR

BZWA5931-18 White BZWA6731-18 White

 Tub includes white toe touch drain cover

Chrome drain cover (optional)
Brushed Nickel drain cover (optional) 
Matte Black drain cover (optional)
Brushed Gold drain cover (optional)

TUBDRAINCOVER-11 
TUBDRAINCOVER-25 
TUBDRAINCOVER-33
TUBDRAINCOVER-12

FREESTANDING TUB INSTALLATION MADE EASY
See page 145 for more information

connect

CLEAN SLOTTED 
OVERFLOW

To receive the full size paper template for this tub model, simply send us a request indicating code TMPBZWA5931 for petite, or 
TMPBZWA6731 for grande. We will gladly mail it to you at no charge.

WALTZ

Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4” (6 mm)

MODEL A B C D E F

BZWA5931 59" [1500mm] 56 ¾" [1440mm] 29 ½" [750mm] 43 3/8" [1105mm] 44 3/8" [1130mm] 114°

BZWA6731 66 7/8" [1700mm] 64 5/8" [1640mm] 33 ½" [850mm] 49 3/8" [1255mm] 52 ¼" [1330mm] 117°
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FLEURCO HEADQUARTERS

16701 Autoroute Transcanadienne 
Kirkland, QC, H9H 3L1

Tel. 514.326.2222
Toll free 1.800.993.0033

Fax 514.326.2008

 FLEURCO US EAST

22-B Roland Avenue,
Mount Laurel, New Jersey, 08054

Tel. 856.778.0110
Toll free 1.888.568.2121

Fax 1.888.854.1020

 FLEURCO US WEST

9132 Norwalk Blvd,
Santa Fe Springs, California, 90670

Tel. 562.368.8800
Toll free 1.877.413.2880

Fax 562.368.8812

 FLEURCO US MIDWEST

655 W Grand Avenue, Suite 350,
Elmhurst, Illinois, 60126

Tel. 630.607.0847
Toll free 1.888.263.3651

Fax 331.225.2549

 FLEURCO US SOUTHEAST

644 Park of Commerce Way, Suite 300,
Boca Raton, Florida, 33487

Tel. 239.401.6612
Toll free 1.888.877.6008




